State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Prologis November 13, 2012 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 14 Street Address Type Notification Agencies Notified **EMERGENCY** ☐EPA Pier 1, Bay 1 & LICENSING DEP City, State & Zip Code **⊠**DOL Initial San Francisco, CA 94111 Amended \boxtimes DOH Amendment # Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Name of Contact Michael Oriola (Arcadis) **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.) 50 Broad Street

		577111-5772			Square Fee	et #0ir	-10015	blug. Age	2		
City (5)					100,		2		75		
Carlstadt					Current Use Warehouse	e (Prior if being d e	emolished)				
County (6)		County Code	(7)								
Bergen		-		TACCIANO	Nome of Al	patement Contrac	otor (0)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Boarcadis US Inc.	ullaing C	wher (8)		ASCM No.	Synatech,		Stor (9)				
Street Address				- 4	Street Addr						
10 Friends Lane, Suite 200					829 Radio						
City, State & Zip Code		X		(managed)		& Zip Code					
Newtown, PA 18940					Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 0808	37				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm David Hilinski			lephone 8-635-40	Number 169	Telephone 609-296-69		License	Number 008	17		700000000000000000000000000000000000000
Scheduled Start Date (10) November 12, 2012	Schedul	led Completi Novem	on Date ber 19, 2		Name of O	SHA Monitor Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen Facility Closed/Vacated During			Abateme	ent	Street Addr 829 Radio						
Abatement Performed Outs	ide of N	ormal Hours	3		City, State	& Zip Code					
Other – Describe:						Harbor, NJ 0808	37				
Facility Occupied During At	atemen	t			- 1		Company of the Compan				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)										
					Γ	Full Containm	ent with Negative	Pressure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			Renovat	ion	ī	Mini-Enclosur	1576				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ħ	Demoliti		ř	Glovebag Pro					
≥ 160 St 01 ≥ 260 H			Demond	OI I	Ļ	=		LI- December			
						Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner,	ed(*) and Non-Frial		-		-
Location of	4014			ally Used		ption of	Amount (Sn		atem	ient	Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED	ACM)		y Mainte dial Staf	nance or		Containing al (ACM)	Amount (Spe SF or LF				
IN Facility		Ousto	diai Otai	i (12)		nal systems	0, 0, 5,	′ ├─	$\overline{}$	T	
(13)				1 1		urfacing, VAT		,,		15	m
,,				1 1		scellaneous)		l ĝ	₽ R	1 8	[조
		1 1						Remova	Repair]š	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				<u>a</u>	-	Encapsulate	19
st floor office areas				х	Floor Tile	and Mastic	10,920	X	T	T	
										L	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V		Cubic Yard	s of Waste	Name of Reg	istered Landfill	3			
Synatech, Inc.		1	429	300		Grows Land	fill				
City, State				Disposal Da	ate	City, State					
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ 08087				November	20, 2012	Morrisville, I	PA				-
Completed By	Title			Signature	. 0	.1	Date		~		
Diane Aloia	Execu	tive Admini	strator	Vu	In all	ora	November 13, 2	2012			
	Aloia Executive Administrator *Do not use this					ed activities.		*			

				(Pursua	int to N	JAC 8:60	and 1	2:120)	りこへ	Check# (20	6		
Date of Notification (1)) vember 13, 20	12		Name Prolog		ng Owner / 0	Operator			Check# (W. C.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		Street	Address			2012	ו עחא	n				
□EPA	EMERGENCY	(Pier 1	, Bay 1	τ		∆ € 6.4	tora.	9 PH 9: 1 CONTRO NSING	Ļ		į.	
□DEP				City S	tate & Zi	n Codo		700	-2108	CONTRA	т-			
⊠DOL	│	404				38		Ć	LICE	MSING"	L.			
⊠ DOH		ded dment#		Sanr	rancisco	, CA 94111				Q	Øs.			
DCA	3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ellation			of Conta el Oriola	ct (Arcadis)				Tel	ephor	e Nu	mbe	er
				FA	CILITY	INFORM	ATION				_			
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is	s Taking P	Place (3)				e of Fac	ility (4)						10
Prologis								(K-12)						
Street Address							Subcha	apter 8 (Other th	an K-12)					
300-330 Murray Hill F	arkway					I⊠	Other	(i.e., private &	comme	cial buildings	, hon	ne, e	tc.)	
-							uare Fee	The state of the s	5 MAN TO SEE STORY ON THE		g. Age		,	
City (5)							120,0		2			80		
East Rutherford							rrent Use rehouse	(Prior if being d	emolishe	d)		¥254		
County (6) Bergen			ounty Cod							7				
Name of Monitoring Fi Arcadis US Inc.	rm Hired by Bu	ilding Ow	ner (8)		ASCM	1000000	me of Ab	atement Contrac	tor (9)					
Street Address				***		Str	eet Addre	ess						
10 Friends Lane, Suit							Radio F							
City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940						2.000		k Zip Code larbor, NJ 0808	7					
Project Manager for M	onitorina Firm		Te	lephone l	Number		ephone N			License Numl	per			
David Hilinski			10.4000	8-635-40			-296-691				0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date November 12,		Scheduled		ion Date (ber 19, 2		32	ne of OS natech, I	HA Monitor			121			
Occupancy Status Dui Facility Close	ring Abatemen d/Vacated Dur			Abateme	nt	23007	eet Addre Radio F							
	erformed Outsi	de of Norr	nal Hours	3		City	, State 8	Zip Code						
Other - Desc	ribe:					Litt	le Egg H	larbor, NJ 0808	7					
Facility Occup	pied During Ab	atement				1000								
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)											-		
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			П	Renovation	nn.			Full Containme		legative Press	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260) If		Ħ	Demolitio			É	Glovebag Prod						
			_				×	Non-Exempte		lon-Friable Pr	acediii	-		
Loca	ation of		Is Locati	on Norma	Ilv Used		Descrip		u() and i	4011-1 Hable 1 To	The real Party lies and the least lies and the leas	atem	ent T	Type
Asbestos-Contair		(CM)	Solely b	y Mainten	ance or	As	bestos-C	Containing		ount (Specify				7
	ABATED acility		Custo	dial Staff	? (12)	6.	Material		1 :	SF or LF)	<u> </u>			
	13)							al systems rfacing, VAT			_		ᄪ	m
•								cellaneous)	1		g	Re	car	nc
									1		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A					-	a l		ate	ē
300-Side Entry, Open	Area, Hall, Br	eakroom		-	Х		Mas	tic		1,020 SF	X		П	
Charles Rogers Beds	Sales Area				X		Floor	Tile		884 SF	X			
300-Side - Office #3					Х	Flo	oor Tile a	nd Mastic		194 SF	X			
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		NJDEP \ Hauler IE		Cubic \	ards of Wa	ste	Name of Regi	stered La	ndfill				
Synatech, Inc.			200.00	429	50			Grows Landf	ill					
City, State		1.1			Disposa	al Date		City, State						
Little Egg Harbor, NJ	08087				Novem	ber 20, 201	2	Morrisville, P	Δ					
Completed By	20001	Title			Signatu			Imorrisville, P	Date			-		
			78 30 EA 40		[],[]	14	111	, ,						
Diane Aloia		Executive	e Adminis	strator	IW	lline	lle	L	Novemi	per 13, 2012				

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 1 206

Date of Notification (1) ovember 13, 2	012		Name Prolo		ng Owner / Operator	(2)	CIVED				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT		_	t Address	}	2012 11011	75				
	EMERGENC						SAIS MOA I	9 PH 9: 14				
EPA :	Lineitoeito			Pier 1	l, Bay 1	į.					14	
DEP	No. 1-ini-			071-1	24-4-0-7		ASSESTO.	S CONTROL				
⊠DOL	Initia				State & Z	A	& LICE	ENSING				
⊠ рон	Ame Ame	naea ndment#		San	rancisco	o, CA 94111		C)				
DCA		cellation	7	Name	of Conta	nct			elephor	ne Nu	ımbe	er
				Micha	el Oriola	a (Arcadis)						
V				FA	CILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Who Prologis	ere Abatement	is Taking I	Place (3)			Type of Fac	ility (4) I (K-12)		32			
Street Address						Subcha	apter 8 (Other than	K-12)				
350 Gotham Parkwa	ay					Other	(i.e., private & co	ommercial building	gs, hor	ne, e	etc.)	
						Square Fee	t # of Flo	ors BI	dg. Age)		
City (5)					40	80,0		2	3 A	80		
Carlstadt						Current Use Warehouse	(Prior if being den	nolished)				
County (6) Bergen		U.	ounty Cod SE ONLY	e (7)								
Name of Monitoring I Arcadis US Inc.	Firm Hired by B	uilding Ow	/ner (8)		ASCN		atement Contracto	or (9)				
Street Address						Synatech, I Street Addre		***************************************				
10 Friends Lane, Su	uite 200					829 Radio F		0.510.0				
City, State & Zip Cod						City, State &						
Newtown, PA 1894 Project Manager for I			ITe	elephone	Number	Telephone N	larbor, NJ 08087	License Nur	nhor			
David Hilinski				8-635-40		609-296-691		Licerise Ivui	0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date November 12		Scheduled	Completi Novem	ion Date (ber 14, 2	(11) (012	Name of OS Synatech, In				1	termina (
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatemer	nt (Check o	only one)			Street Addre	ess					
	sed/Vacated Du				nt	829 Radio F						
Other – Des	Performed Outs	side of Nor	mai Hour	S		City, State 8	:					
	upied During At	atement				Little Egg H	larbor, NJ 08087					
Scope of Work (Chec			-				HM-100-300					
		,				Г	7 Full Containmon	t with Negative Pres	CUEC			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			П	Renovati	on	×	Mini-Enclosure	t with negative Fres	sure			
≥160 sf or ≥26				Demolitic	on		Glovebag Proced	dure				
			*****					*) and Non-Friable P	rocedu	re		
	cation of		Is Locati	on Norma	ally Used			7=10110111110101	-		ent T	Туре
Asbestos-Conta		ACM)		y Mainter		Asbestos-C		Amount (Specify				50
	Facility		Custo	dial Staff	? (12) I	Material (i.e., therma		SF or LF)	_		1	
	(13)					insulation, sur			_		g	lm l
						or other misc			en	Re	Sap	o c
			17						Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A				-		ă	o
Conference Room, I		Area,			Х	Floor	Tile	2,050 SF	X			
Cubicles, Server Ro	om								_			
									- 1			
Name of Registered V	Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic	ards of Waste	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
			Hauler ID	No.		ando or Trasto	Name of Registe	oreu Lariufiii				
Synatech, Inc.			27	429	50		Grows Landfill		M			
City, State					Dispos	al Date	City, State					
Little Egg Harbor, N.	J 08087				Novem	ber 16, 2012	Morrisville, PA					
Completed By	Watt	Title			Signati			Date		2	-	
Diane Aloia		Executiv	e Adminis	strator	1 1	lane alor	,) l.	lavambar 40 0040				
				-ii utoi		was cold	N	lovember 13, 2012				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 1206 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 14 Date of Notification (1) November 13, 2012 Type Notification Agencies Notified ASSESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING **EMERGENCY** EPA Pier 1, Bay 1 DEP **⊠**DOL Initial City, State & Zip Code Amended San Francisco, CA 94111 **⊠**DOH Amendment # DCA Cancellation Name of Contact Telephone Number Michael Oriola (Arcadis) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) **Prologis** School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 580 Gotham Parkway Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 100,000 75 Carlstadt Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse County (6) County Code (7) Bergen USE ONLY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Arcadis US Inc. Synatech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Suite 200 829 Radio Road City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number David Hilinski 908-635-4069 609-296-6916 00817 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor November 12, 2012 November 12, 2012 Synatech, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement X 829 Radio Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours City, State & Zip Code Other - Describe: Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure \ge 3 sf or \ge 50 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure >160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted(*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Normally Used Description of Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or Asbestos-Containing Amount (Specify TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? (12) Material (ACM) SF or LF) **IN Facility** (i.e., thermal systems Encapsulate (13)Enclosure insulation, surfacing, VAT Removal or other miscellaneous) Repair Yes No N/A Main Entry X Floor Tile 144 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Synatech, Inc. 27429 Grows Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 November 16, 2012 Morrisville, PA Completed By Title Signature Date Diane Aloia **Executive Administrator**

November 13, 2012

			(Pursu	ant to	NJAC 8:60	and 12	:120)		Check#	12	06	,	
Date of Notification	(1) November 13, 2012		Nam		ling Owner / O	Operator (2)	CE	NED				
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification EMERGENCY	i.	Stree	t Addres	s				PM 9: i1				í
⊠DOL			City,	State & Z	Zip Code		2. I	105	CONTROL SING				
⊠DOH	Amended Amendment #	4	San	Francisc	o, CA 94111		er I	LILLEN	SING	es a			
DCA	Cancellation	' —	Name	e of Cont	act					(f) elepho	ne N	umb	NOT.
			120002500000		a (Arcadis)				[1]	Берио	116 14	willib)CI
			F/	ACILITY	INFORM	ATION					-		
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				e of Facili	tv (4)						
Prologis					ľő	School (
Street Address						Subchap	oter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)					
1275 Valley Brook	Avenue				\boxtimes	Other (i	.e., private & d	commer	cial building	s, ho	me,	etc.))
City (5)					Squ	are Feet	# of FI		Blo	lg. Age			
Lyndhurst						70,000 rent Use (rehouse	Prior if being de	2 molished	1)		80		
County (6) Bergen		County Coo USE ONLY											
Arcadis US Inc.	Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No. Nan Syn	ne of Abat atech, Inc	ement Contract	or (9)					
Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Su	uite 200					et Addres							
City, State & Zip Coo				*****		Radio Ro				-		_	
Newtown, PA 1894					Littl	e Egg Ha	rbor, NJ 08087	•					
Project Manager for I David Hilinski		90	elephone 08-635-40	69	10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone Nu 296-6916	11000000000		License Num	ber 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date November 12	2, 2012	ed Complet Noven	ion Date	(11) 2 012		ne of OSH. atech, Inc						ţ	
Occupancy Status Do Facility Clos	uring Abatement (Check sed/Vacated During Entire	only one) e Period of	Abateme	nt	Stre	et Address Radio Ro	3		9				
Abatement F	Performed Outside of No	rmal Hour	s		City,	State & Z	ip Code						_
Other – Des	scribe: upied During Abatement				Little	e Egg Har	bor, NJ 08087						
Scope of Work (Chec							-				_		
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥26			Renovati Demolitio	on	o compa		Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted(dure			re		
Asbestos-Conta TO BE	ining Material (ACM) E ABATED	Solely b	on Norma y Mainter dial Staff	nance or	Asb	Descriptio estos-Cor Vaterial (A	ntaining		unt (Specify F or LF)	Aba	atem	ent 7	Гуре
	Facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	insula	, thermal s tion, surfa- ner miscel	cing, VAT		**************************************	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
anitor Closet and A	Adjacent Closet			х	Floo	or Tile and	Mastic		80 SF	X	-		
lame of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic \	ards of Wast	e	Name of Regist	ered Lan	dfill				
ynatech, Inc.			429	3			Grows Landfill						
city, State				Disposa	al Date	(City, State						
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ				Novem	ber 16, 2012		Morrisville, PA						
ompleted By	Title	(R		Signatu				Date			_		
iane Aloia	Executiv	ve Adminis	trator	NU	an all	na	N	lovembe	er 13, 2012			-	(*)

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

75	-d74.	A.					
1	3144	,	1	1	13	-	44
			3.400	2	17	-	21
				- 2	つつ	4N	7

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buil	ding Own	er/Operator (2)	12 NOV 19 PM 5:	• ••			
11/12/2012		_			PRIVATE F	RESIDEN	NCE	111 3:	15			
Agencies Notified T	ype Notificat	tion		į.	Street Addres	ss	. 23	ESTOS CONTR & LICENSING	t			
□ EPA [Initial				15 AMARY	LLIS LA	NE P	& I ILENGUALK	<u> </u>			
□ DEP [Amende			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	City, State, Z	ip Code		TIOTHOUNG	4 5			
□ DOL	Emerger	ncy (in	cluding		NEWTOWN	N, PA. 18	8940	and the same of th	4	-		
□ DOH	justificat	ion)			Name of Con	itact			Tele	ohone	Numb	oer
☐ DCA [☐ Cancella	ation			DAIVD D'A	NDREA						
					ACILITY IN	FORMA	TION					
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Ta	king P	lace (3))				Type of Facility (4)				
PRIVATE RESIDENCE					80			School (K-12)				
								Subchapter 8 (Other				
108 N. HAVERFORD AVI	ENUE							Other (i.e., private	THE PERSON			
								Square Feet	# of I	-loors	Bldg.	Age
MARGATE, NJ												
County					County Code	(7) (STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if bei	ng de	molisi	ned)	
ATLANTIC								<u> </u>				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Buildir	ng Owr	ner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Cont	ractor (9)				
								RONMENTAL INC.				
Street Address						Street A	Participation of the Control of the					
							CK FOREST R	OAD				
City, State, Zip Code							ite, Zip Code					
							TON, NJ 08691	<u> </u>				
Project Manager for Monitoring	ng Firm	Telep	hone N	0.		Telepho				se No).	
	9					609-890			0067	6		
Start Date (10)				omplet	ion Date (11)		OSHA Monitor					
11/13/2012			/2012				TECH SERVIC	EES				
Occupancy Status During Ab						Street A						
Facility Closed/Vacated	a samifi				ent		TLANTIC WAY					
Abatement Performed C	Jutside of No	ormal i	-acility	Hours			te, Zip Code					
Other - Describe						LAVAL	LETTE, NJ 08		ith No	a o tive	Droo	01150
Scope of Work (Check all tha	it apply)				V DENOV	ATION		Full Containment w	itii ive	gauve	FIES	Suie
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf					X RENOV			Mini-Enclosure	_			
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					☐ Demolit	ion		Glovebag Procedur		Eriob	lo Dro	andur
								Non-Exempted (*) 8				
	¥		Locati mally l		Description	of Ashe	stos Containing		Abati	rnem	Туре	$\overline{}$
Location of Asbestos-Cor			Solely b			0.4	hermal systems	Amount (Specify SF or	교	70	ii	g
Material (ACM) TO BE AB	ATED In		enance				, VAT, or other	LF)	Removal	ég	aps	응
Facility (13)			Staff?		ı	niscellane	eous)		\ <u>a</u>	₩	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				101 (CO ET		-	n	
THROUGHOUT HOME					VAT			1216 SQ. FT.	X		-	\vdash
				_					-		\vdash	\vdash
									<u> </u>	-	\vdash	
75 196.4.1			NJDEP Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registered Lar	dfill			\vdash		
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler				Hauler ID No.		Waste	Name of Registered Lai	IUIII			
JACK ROBINSON WAST	E DISPOS	AL					3 YDS.	GROWS				
City, State				-			Disposal Date	City, State				
							11/19/2012	MORRISVILLE, PA				
BELLMAWR, NJ Completed By		Title				Signatu		O/O	Date		-	
	23		IDEN	т		10	will a	Kendier		2/2012	2	
DAVID D'ANDREA ASR-41		1 IVES	IDEN	-		1 Juli	200 4	Ne rolls	22,11			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Job Number: 1211-1689

Check: #2909

Date of Notification (1)				Na	me	of B	uilding	Owner / Operat	or (2)		to the first			2,000
11/6/12				Jo	hns	s Ma	anvill	e	2012 A	ו עחו				
	e Notificati	on		_		_	ress			10V 19 PM	5: 11			
				71	7 1	7 th S	treet		ATOF	0:-	0.11			
DEP _] Initial	ť		City	y, S	tate	& Zip	Code	₽	OS CON	ras			_
□ DOL □	Amend	ed #1					08 0		B &	LICENSING	KOL			
☑ DOH □] Emerge	ency					ontact			JIME	Teler	shone I	Jumb	or
☐ DCA ☐] Cancell	ation	v	Jai	net	Wa	ring,	Sourcing Man	ager	STOS CON LICENSING			WITH IL)GI
									-5		1			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking P	lace	(3)	AC	/ILI	T IN	FORMATION	DA. (4)					
Johns Manville- Peni	hrvn Plan	it	lace	(3)				Type of Faci						
Street Address	orym r idi		98		_				50 65	K 40)				
437 North Grove Stre	opt							Other (i	pter 8 (Other ti	nan K-12)				
	,,,,							Square Feet	.e. private & co				etc.)	
City (5)	Ic	ounty (6)	10	ount	N C	ode	(7)		# of FI	oors	Bldg.	Age		
Berlin		LE	٦	ouni	уС	oue	(1)	NA	<u> </u>					
Deriiii	16	ILE							(Prior if being	demolished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Llizad by I	D. : - O.			_	140		Plant						
Name of Monitoring Firm One Source Safety &	Hoolth	Building Owr	ier (8	5)		AS	CM No		atement Contra					
Street Address	Пеанн					<u> </u>			Mold Servi	ces, Corp.				
140 South Village Av	enue-Sui	to 130						Street Addre						
City, State & Zip Code	ciiuc-oui	te 130							Boulevard					
Exton, PA 19341								City, State &						
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firn	n	Tele	nho	ne l	Num	her	Telephone N	t, NJ 08036	11:	K1 1			
Brian Hovendon	3		610				DCI	609-702-04		License	Numbe	er 1 862		
Scheduled Start Date (10	D) Sc	heduled Con)	Name of OS	0270.073		- 00	002	-	-
11/19/12		19/13				- (,	EMSL Anal						
Occupancy Status During	g Abateme	nt (Check or	nly or	ne)				Street Addre						
Facility Closed/V					Aba	teme	ent	107 Haddo	The second secon					
Abatement Perfo	rmed Outs	ide of Norma	al Ho	ours				City, State &						
Describe:								Westmont,	15					
Facility Occupied														
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply	y)											-	
□ >0-f>0.f									Full Co	ntainment with	Negati	ve Pres	ssure	3
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes			vatio				nclosure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			Ш	D	em	olitio	n			Bag Procedure				
1								No. 20 No. 2		empted and N				
Locatio Asbestos-Co				Loc	-			Descriptio		Amount	A	batem	ent T	уре
Material (- 1		mall Solel				Asbestos-Con		(Specify				
TO BE A		1	Mair					Material (A (i.e., thermal s		SF or LF)	z _	Encapsulate	Ш
in Fac	ility		Cust					insulation, surface	cina. VAT			Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13))			(12				or other miscell	aneous)			air air	sula	sur
			Yes	No	0	N/A						-	e l	æ
"H" Roof				X	1	П	Tran	site Deck Pan	els	2,400 SF	×			
"H" Roof				X			-	f Field		17,400 SF	×		H	H
					11	П				11,100 0.		취금	H	H
			П	I	it	П					- 	쉬片	뷤	뉘
											— 	╬┼	H	뉘
		0	Ħ	T	it	Ħ						쉬片	님	님
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			IN	JD	EP \	Naste	Cubic Yards	Name of Red	istered Landfil		1 [Ш	Ц
				H	lau	ler II	No.	of Waste	l	notoroa Lariani	•			
Horizon Disposal					- 2	2261	12	30	GROWS La	ndfill				
City, State								Disposal Date	City, State		-			
Trenton, NJ		5025						1/19/13	Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)				itle		Tag.	Signature o		20	Date	e t		
Kim Trumbetti				A	۱dn	nin.	. (1.1				9/12		
(1)								4001/	100			J. 1 %		

Job #: 1211-1691 Check #: 2910

Date of Notification (1)			Name	e of Bu	uilding	Owner / Operato	or (2)	tion of the same	1			
11/9/12						Church	2012	VOV 10				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation			t Addr			2012	NOV 19 PM 5:	Se	1000		-
EPA				-	Avenu		400-		VÇ.			
DEP Initi					& Zip (一一可能	STOS CONTR LICENSING	(0)			
	ended				J 070	13	<i>P</i> &	LICENSING	UL			
	ergency	- 1		e of Co				T. Ositon	elepho	ne N	lumb	er
☐ DCA ☐ Car	cellation		Fr. R	Rapha	el (Pa	istor)						
	75		FΔ	CILIT	V INF	ORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Taking Pl	lace (CILII	1 1141	Type of Facil	ity (4)		-			
St. John Kanty Church	ione io raking i i	idoc (i	٠,			School (
Street Address							oter 8 (Other th	nan K-12\				
49 Speer Avenue								mmercial building	e hon	100 (oto \	
is open monas						Square Feet	# of Fl		dg. Ag		:(0.)	
City (5)	County (6)	Co	unty	Code	(7)	9,000 SF	2	AV. 2017/10/1		E		
Clifton	Passaic	100	unity	Oouc	(1)		(Prior if being	7				
Ciliton	rassaic						NO	demolished)				
Name of Manitorina Circultinad	h. D. ildia a O.	(0)		TAG	01411	Residential						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Horizon Environmental	by Building Own	ner (8)	1	AS	CM No		tement Contra					
Street Address				_Ł_				rvices, Corp.				
PO Box 316						Street Addres	7/7/					
City, State & Zip Code		2.102	-	-		3859 Sylon						
Thorofare, NJ 08086						City, State &						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Tolor	ahone	e Num	hor	Hainesport Telephone N		11 (1				
Dave or Steve Flanigan	1 11111			0800	Dei	609-702-040		License N		••		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Con		CAR DEPOSIT		`				0086)		
11/10/12	11/12/12	iibieii	טוו טפ	ate (11)	Name of OSI EMSL Anal						
Occupancy Status During Abate		nly on	۵)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod	of Ab	ateme	ent	107 Haddor						
Abatement Performed				, atomic		City, State &						
Describe: Weekend		ui i ioc	410			Westmont,	77.5					
Isolated Area	WOIK					westinoni,	142 00 100					
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)		-		- 000		The III		-		_	
(3.33)							Full Co	ontainment with Ne	antive	Pres	SSLIFE	۵.
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		\boxtimes	Re	novati	on			nclosure	gante		,,,,,	
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			De	molitic	n			Bag Procedures				
_		\$175 CEO						xempted and Non-	Friable	e Pro	cedi	ire
Location of		Is	Loca	tion	T	Description		Amount	Aba			
Asbestos-Containi	ng			Used		Asbestos-Con		(Specify	7.0	T	1	700
Material (ACM)	20		olely			Material (A		SF or LF)	-		Щ	_ m
TO BE ABATED				nce or		(i.e., thermal s			Remova	Re	Encapsula	Enclsoure
in Facility (13)		Cust		Staff?		insulation, surface			VOL	Repair	nsc	SOL
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	1	or other miscell	aneous)		<u> a</u>	-	late	6
Boiler Room									N			_
Boiler Room	-		H	+H	_	Insulation		100 LF		H	H	
Boller Room			H	H	Bree	ching Insulation	on	50 SF		Щ	Щ	빝
		H	H		-					닏	Щ	닏
		4	닏		-			1		ᆜ	Ш	Ш
		ᆜ	닏									
N (5 :			Щ			T						
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ıler				Waste		Name of Reg	gistered Landfill				
Horizon Disposal			Ha	auler I 226		of Waste	CDOWC					
The state of the s						10	GROWS					12
City, State Trenton, NJ						Disposal Date	City, State	DA				
		- V	1			11/12/12	Morrisville	, PA	т			
Completed By (Print or Type)			1775	tle		Signature	74		Date			
Kim Trumbetti			A	dmir	n. (DAIL C	XX		11/9	/12		

H01

									TE!	Fr. 500 1		00.000.000		
Date of Notification (1)			Name of PSE&0	f Building G	Owner/C	Operator	r (2)	2015	· Louis 1	DENV	ED	1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress HADLEY	ROA	D		2012	NOV	19 PH	5: 6	وز		
DEP Amended Amendment				ite, Zip Co), NJ (7080	* 8	STO	SCON	Iree		ŧ	
□ Emergency (And the second second	Ī		Contact	ILEY			9 9	L.H.	- Uo ···				
E SON CARROLLES			3-13-10-10 (41-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10	LITY INFO	253000000000000000000000000000000000000	ON						0.3		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin PSE&G SUBSTATION	g Place (3)	-	17.				of Facility (School (K-1	12)				20	
Street Address WEST 63RD ST & RT. 440							図 (Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	orivate	& commer		lding	, hon	ies,
City (5) BAYONNE							Squar N/A	e Feet	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	f Floors I/A		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) HUDSON			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY				nt Use (Pri STATIO		ing demoli	shed)			*
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	Owner (8)		ASCM 0045			1909/09000		ement Cor			CA			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET			1				Addres	s EHEAD	AVE.		>			
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747	2014					0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zi	Code VER, N.	J 0888	32				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		T	Telephor	ne No. 30-2217	•	Telepi	hone No 432-8).	. •	License 01111				
Start Date (10)	Schedule		npletion l	Date (11)	3	Name	of OSI-	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	129	1110				Addres			, uvici (ic		-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	-	3	nent					EHEAD .	AVE.				10	
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: PROJECT IS OUTD	nal Facility OORS	Hours					State, Zi JTH R	p Code IVER, N	J 0888	32				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		-2.1-8.111				-								
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova Demolit					Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure				ıme	, "
2	100	Locat										Aba	teme	nt .
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	d Sole intena todial (12)	ly by nce/		tos Con thermal surfa		Material is insula AT, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
OUTSIDE	X			TRAN	ISITE	PIPE			7 LF	Х			1	
										\top	\top	T	1	
					-								İ	
0 8	\perp				,							L	L	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 125		of Was	Yards ste		Name of GROW		ered Landi RTH	fill			•
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ						sal Date		City, Stat		E, PA		avelie-		
Completed by	Title				IS	ignatur			1	. [Date /		1	
CAROL RAIMO	OFFI	CE N	IGR.			(a	Ka	ex	ac	mo	11/1	14/	12	'



Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)		- 1		11/	f from	Pa		
11/14/2012			PSE&C				(- <i>i</i>		0010		10 F	Same .	3		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		100	Street Ad 4000 F	ddress HADLEY	/ ROAI	D	=======================================	- (OTZ NO	77 19	PH	4	150	,	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment:				te, Zip Co Ḥ PLAII		D, NJ 0	7080	6.	SUES	TOS	COM	TE	901	<u>F</u>	
DOH justification) Cancellation				Contact RD BA	ILEY				Tela	Herald	Milde		·UL	da.	
			FACII	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON						_	- 4		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking PSE&G MARION SWITCH STATION STREET Address					,			of Facility (school (K-1 Subchapter	2)	r than K.	12)				
DUFFIELD AVE. & VAN KEUREN	AVE.						N C	Other (i.e. p tc.)	rivate &	commer					s,
City (5) JERSEY CITY							APP	k 3000	2	Floors			ig. Aq PX	ge 60 Y	PS
County (6) HUDSON				JSE ONĹY,			SWIT	nt Use (Prio	MOIT		ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	Owner (8)		0045					ement Con YSTEMS			CĄ.	P5-31/165**			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET							Addres WHITE	s EHEAD <i>A</i>	AVE.						
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747							State, Zi JTH RI	Code VER, NJ	08882	2		8			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER	53.60.2000		Telephor 732-29	ne No. 90-2217	, u t '		hone No 432-8			License 01111					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ad Con		Date (11)				A Monitor YSTEM	S OF A	MERIC	CA ·			,	Ø
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						100000000	Addres	Till aranga an anasa a	115.00 <u>1-11</u>						::
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	S			City, S	State, Zi	1000						•	•
Other - Describe: OCCUPIED BY NEC	ESSARI	UPER	ATURS		_	SOU	JTH R	VER, N.	08882	2					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	ाच ०		···			Г	7 5.11	Containm	ant with	Monative	o Droei	21156			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		lenova emolit					Min Glo	Containmoni-Enclosure vebag Produce	e cedure		SE 1862			٠.	
	Т.					E	NOI	n-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-Fit	able P			ment	
Location of	N	Locati Iormal	lly .		De	scription	n of				_		Ty		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole intenar			tos Con	taining N	Vlaterial			nount pecify	,	.		9	ш
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	odial S (12)	Staff?	(1.6.	surfa	cing, VA	AT, or	uon,		or LF)	Kemoval		Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other	niscellar	neous)				Val	<u>i</u>	4	Encapsulate	sure
2ND FLOOR	163	X	107	TRA	NSITE	RELA	Y PAN	IELS	36	SF	x	\dagger	\exists		
	21.01.2001											-			- F - J - D.
											1				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		LN	JDEP W	lacto	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Panistar	hae I he	-SII	\perp			
WASTE MANAGEMENT		H	lauler ID		of Wa			GROW						s ⁸	*
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					11/3	sal Date 30/1	2	City, State MORRI		E, PA					
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFIC	CE M	IGR.		S	Signature	3	Lac	mi		Date ///	14	1/1	7	

Page 1 of 1

	(Pi	ursuant	to NJAC 8	:60 and	12:120)) [°	KECE,	IVE	D	Chec	k#1	278	
Date of Notification (1) 11/14/2012	T	Name of Plainfi	f Building C eld Publi	owner/C	perator ool	⁽²⁾ 2012	NOV 19	PH :	2- SI				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		000	ddress ark Ave										
EPA Initial	-		ate, Zip Coo	de .	- *	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STOS	ONT	ROL				
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #			eld, NJ 0		3	Q	LICEN	SING	15 ⁴ 0				
X Emergency (including justification) DCA Cancellation		Name of Harold	f Contact I Gee			18.55.56.31		Tele	phone N	umber			
		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (Plainfield Cedarbrook K-8 Center	3)						of Facility (4	(50) Var					
Street Address						×	School (K-12 Subchapter l	g (Othe					
1049 Central Ave							Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate &	commer	cial bui	ldings	, home	es,
City (5)							re Feet	# of 3	Floors		Bldg. 40+	Age	
Plainfield		County	Code (7)				ent Use (Prio	77.50	a demoli		+0+		
County (6) Union			USE ONLY)			Ounc	000 (1 110	i ii beiii	ig demen	onou			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8 TTI Environmental Inc)	ASCN 0000				of Aba	tement Cont , Inc	tractor (9)				
Street Address 1253 North Church St						Addre	ss ourg Turnp	nike					
City, State, Zip Code							ip Code	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-			-	\dashv
Moorestown, NJ 08057							dale, NJ 0	7403					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho			0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	none N			License		779		
Mary Ellen Leotta	lad Car		40-8800)710-	9725 HA Monitor		01084				
Start Date (10) Schedu 11-16-2012 11-18		•	Date (11)		7255772	Group							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only C	ne)					Addre							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility	Abaten	nent					ourg Turnp ip Code	oike					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Other – Describe:	ly i louis				47.2		dale, NJ 0	7403					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Fro.	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demoli	20000000			E	J Mi	II Containme ni-Enclosure		Negative	e Press	ure		
	20111011				2		ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure	l Non-Fri	ahle Pr	ocedi	re	
	s Locat	ion	T T				JII-EXEMPLES	/ Jane	THOIP II	T T	Aba	ement	1
Location of	Norma	lly		De	scription	n of				-		уре Т	-
Aspestos-Containing Material (ACM)	ed Sole aintena	nce/			taining N system		I (ACM) ation.		nount pecify	70		Eno	5
In Facility Cu	stodial : (12)		(surfa	cing, VA	AT, or			or LÉ)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13) Yes	No	N/A		outer i	HISCORIA	neous)				<u>a</u>	=	ilate	лге
Gymnasium(above exist. ceiling tile)	X	100		Pipe	Insula	ation		20	0 LF	x	+		
		1		1									
								W-W-	-1-80-201	STATE OF THE PARTY			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Land	Ifill			
GL Group, Inc	100	03303		TBD	ole.		Grows						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				Dispo TBD	sal Date	;	City, State Morrisvi		Α				
Completed by Title					Signatur	е		-		Date			
Michael B Solakov P.N			=			1	11 photo	8.00		11/14	/201	2	

RECEIVED 2010

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2)	CHIZ NOV LO		_		
11/_1	6 /	2012	_		1		poration	z) 4	1885070	PH	3:	53	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation	í.		103120000	t Address Water	Street	B	& LICEN	COM	TRE	71	
■ DOLWD	Amende	1000000			City,	State, Zip C	Code		-618	JAN (1	1.	A1000-11111
☐ DHSS	Amendm Emerger		dudina		10000		e, FL 32202				2	67	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		Juding	l).	S1000 S100 S100	of Contac			Telephone Nun	her		1.6	
	Cancella	tion			Gar	y Wywr	a						
No. of Fig. 191, 181,			D.	(0)	FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A								Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1)					
Street Address	Once i lee	auqu	arte						8 (Other than K-1:	2)			
25 Pennsylvania	Avenue					2		Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	orivate and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5) Kearny					1=30 ************************************	38.7	700	Square Feet 3375	# of Floors		ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	The contract of the contract o	rior if being demol	350			
Hudson							,	Industrial	3	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		- A		earlie no
Shaw Environme	ntal, Inc.						Prism Resp	onse, Inc.					
Street Address				•			Street Address						
128 S. Tryon Stre	eet - Inter	state	e To	wer			102 Techno						
City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 282	202						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Moni			-	Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				_
Gary Wywra						9-3707	724-325-333	30	01121				
Start Date (10)						ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	16 VS					
			_ ′		_ ′ .		Shaw Envi	ronmental	, Inc.				
Occupancy Status During	이 없는 아이들은 이 보면 없어요?			1000			Street Address			_			
■ Facility Closed/Vacate						aulh a			t, Interstate	lowe	er)
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:							City, State, Zip Co Charlotte, N						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						■ Full Cont	ainment with Ne	native Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		100	Rei				☐ Mini-Enc	losure	gauve i ressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		1	☐ Dei	molitio	on		☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exe		n-Friable Procedu	ire			
	The second second	T	ls	Loca	ion					At	atem	ent T	уре
Location		.		lorma d Sole			Description o			R	R	Щ	Щ
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		1)	Mai	intena	nce/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	сар	Enclosure
IN Facilit			Cust		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	\\\ \delta]	Encapsulate	sure
(13)			Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)	10			ite	
Entire First	Floor				×		Floor Tile & M	astic	3375 SF	×			
First Flo	or				×		Insulation		18 SF	x			
Above Drop Ceilin	g - 1st Flo	or			×		Pipe Fitting	S	10	x			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			1 1 3 3 5	JDEP'	3.7.16.17 (1.7.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis					
Waste Manager			auler II N1724	O No.	Waste		entral Sani	tary	Lar	ndfi	11		
City, State	. 0						Disposal Date	City, State					
Camden, New J						Penn Arg	gyl, PA						
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title					Signature	· . D	D	ate		40	
Jessica Busch		Adı	mini	istra	ative	Supp	ort 1200	uca B	W/1	1/16	/20	12	
ACD 44											200		

J18285

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

10			(1	Pursuant	to NJAC 8:60 a	nd 12:12))		F	FF	F 6	3 . m	8
Date of Notification (1) 11/16/2012		69			f Building Owner - Bayonne	/Operator	(2)		2012 N	L.	- I	VE.	10.4
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 250 Ea	ddress ast 22nd Stre	et	•		VALUE N	0V 	9 1	M 3	}: 5
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ate, Zip Code ine, New Jers	ey 0700)2	(D		ICE	S CC	TMC	ROL
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation)			f Contact y Hotard			Tel	ephone No	ımber	110	MG	1
Name of Frankhildham				FACI	LITY INFORMAT	TION							
Name of Facility Where IMTT - Bayonne Street Address		ng Place (3))				Type of Facility School (K-Subchapte	12) r 8 (Oth					
250 East 22nd Stre	et						Other (i.e. etc.)				ildings	, hom	es,
City (5) Bayonne, New Jers	sey 07002						Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. 30+	Age	
County (6) Hudson				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm EnviroVision Consu	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		0007			of Abatement Co ations, Inc.	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address 20 - 21 Wagaraw R	oad, Bldg. 34A		SACTIVES				Address Edwards Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, New Jer	sey 07410			- water		City, S Hara	tate, Zip Code han						
Project Manager for Mon Guillermo Morales	itoring Firm			Telephor 973-63	ne No. 36-9145		one No. 733-5033		License I	No.			
Start Date (10) 11/26/2012	п	Scheduled 12/31/20			Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Cher	ck Only One	3)				Address		, 1110.		-		
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norr	Period of Al	bater Hour	ment s			21 Wagaraw F tate, Zip Code	Road, E	31dg. 34/	A			
Other - Describe: 2						Fair I	awn, New Je	rsey 0	7410				
Scope of Work (Check Al	т глат Арріу)	101 n				ΙV							
≥160 sf or ≥260 if			enova			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosum Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				ne.	
		ls L	ocat	ion		-	Tron Exempte	- (/ unc	, HOIT HE	1		ement	t
Location	XI (5 (5))	No Used	ormal Sole			escription				-	Ty	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	ATED	Main Custo	ntena	nce/ Staff?			insulation,	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								fe	tu
TSI on Pi	ping		X		asbestos	pipe in	sulation	50	000 If	х			
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler		IN	JDEP Wa	ste Cubic	Yards	Name of	Register	ed Landfill	1	<u></u>		_
Freehold Cartage			100000	lauler ID N -2265	No. of Wa:	ste	, IESI	3					
City, State Dunmore, PA			1-		Dispos	sal Date /2012	Gify, State	em P	Δ				
Completed by Aubrey Hotard		Title Corpor	ate	Safety I	Ts	Signature	0/1	V.	Da	te //	li, l	12	
	100						A 1 //	/\	VIII	11/1	WI	1 -1	

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

No CK

Date of Notification (1

Macie						JAC 8:60-7 an					1.02		
				N	ame	of Building O	wner/Operator (2)				P	Fr	EIVE PM 3: CONTRI
Date of Notification (1)					THE STATE OF	AND ADDRESS OF STREET	OHME CORPORA	TION			- 120	14 20	CIVE
11 / 16	/12					Address	AUE DO POVO	000 DV20 4	4.4	201	2	31	· in
·	e Notification			100			NUE, P.O. BOX 2	UUU, K120-4	14		ZMI	14/6	7
EPA DEP x	Initial Notific					tate, Zip Code /AY, NEW JER						′ -	' PM 3:
X DOL A	Cancellation		allon	1		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		í		" 30	Fe	T/2-	(-
X DOH	On Hold			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		of Contact		Telenhone N	1	d	27	US	COME
DCA	EMERGENO	CY N	OTIFICAT			BETH BAKER					- 41	LEN	SAMORE
Name of Facility 18th and 8 hades	ment in Takin	e Die	200 (3)	FA	CILI	TY INFORMAT	Type of Facility	(4)				-	SING
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is rakin	y Fia	ice (3)				School (K-1						
MERCK SHARP & DOHME COR	RPORATION							8 (Other tha	an K-12	ı			
								rivate & com		lgs., h			
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE							Square Feet 5,500	# of Floor N/A	S		ы	dg. Age 48	•
	County (6)			C	nunt	y Code (7)	Current Use (Price	(0.000)	molishe	ed)			
City (5) RAHWAY	UNION					USE ONLY)	500,000 GALLON	WASTE W	ATER	TÁNK	TA 12	0	921000
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire					T	ASCM No.	Name of Abaten						
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVI	ESTIGATIONS	s, INC	D			17	PAR ENVIRONM Street Address	ENTAL COP	RPORA	TION	27AMII -		
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL							313 SPOOK RO	CK ROAD					
City, State, Zip Code		Dange					City, State, Zip C						
SP	PARTA, NEW	JERS					SUFFERN, NEW						
Project Manager for Monitoring i	Firm			e Numbe	r		Telephone Numb		icense	Numb	er		
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH		Caba	973-729-	etion Dat	to (4)	41	845-369-7500 Name of OSHA	-	160				
Expected State Date (10) 11 / 13	/12	scne	12 /	etion Da	14	/12	AMERISCI LABO		INC	#	11480	1	
Month Day	Year	Мо	nth	Day		Year							
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check	only o	one)	hataman			Street Address 117 EAST 30TH	CTDEET					
X Facility Closed/Vaca						ribe:	III EAST SUTH	SIRELI					
X Other - Describe:	MONDAY-S						City, State, Zip C					34	9 9
							J	NEW YOR		/ YOR	K 100	16	
Scope of Work (Check all that a Demolition		Reno	vation		H	Mini-Encl	ainment with Negal	ive Pressure					
>3SF OR LF		IVOITO	valion		t		Procedure						
X >160 SF OR 260	LF					X Non-Friat	le Procedure				- Aug (1997)		
Location of			Location			escription of As		Amount	<u> </u>	-		ement T	уре
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM)	9		nally used olely by			ntaining Materi (ie. Thermal sy		Amount (Specify	I m	REPAIR	NO.	lä l	
TO BE ABATED	1		t/Custodia	al l		sulation, surfaci	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	SF or LF		A	AP	6	
in Facility (13)	E		taff (12)			r other miscella			P	1~	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
		Yes	No N/A						-	+	4	141	
TA 120 TANK		X		ASBES	TOS	CONTAINING	EXTERIOR	5,500	SF X				
				PAINT	ON	TANK							
				1									
							7 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1			士			
market.				1	7.000					-	-	-	
				-	-				-	+	+-	+	
			-	-						+	1		
				1									
		7155											
									_	-		-	
Name of Decistered Master He	ulor	N ID	P Waste	Cubia	Vande	s of Waste	Name of Registe	red Landfill			<u>ا</u>	+-	
Name of Registered Waste Hau FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.			er ID No.	Cubic	4 400	500 solvaste	LYCOMING COL	JNTY RESO	URCE	лапа	GEME	NT SEF	RVICES
825 HIGHWAY 33			15939				447 ALEXANDE	R DRIVE/RO	UTE 15				170.5
City, State				Dispos			Orty, State	DA 47750			1	1	
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			11/13-1		Signatura	MONTGOMERY		Date	71	11	41	17
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ		СТО	R OF OP	RATION		///				11	14	0/1	0
					-	-				-	1	7	

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RECEIVED Date of Notification (1) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION /12 Street Address 11 Street Address
126 E. LINCOLN AVENUE, P.O. BOX 2000, RY28-114 2 NOV Type Notification Agencies Notified EPA Initial Notification City, State, Zip Code Amended Notification DEP RAHWAY, NEW JERSEY 07065 DOL Cancellation On Hold Name of Contact DOH EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION MARY BETH BAKER DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (ie. private & commcl. bldgs., homes, etc.) Street Address # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE 5,500 48 County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) RAHWAY UNION (STATE USE ONLY) 500,000 GALLON WASTE WATER TANK TA 120 Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS, INC. PAR ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION 17 Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NEW JERSEY 07871 SUFFERN, NEW YORK 10901 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH 973-729-5649 845-369-7500 Expected State Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) 11 / 13 /12 12 / 14 /12 AMERISCI LABORATORIES INC #11480 Month Day Year Month Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 117 EAST 30TH STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: MONDAY - FRIDAY 7AM-3:30 PM Other - Describe: City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure X Renovation Demolition Mini-Enclo:, >3SF OR LF Glovebag Procedure >160 SF OR 260 LF Non-Friable Procedure Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Location of Is Location Abatement Type Asbestos-containing normally used Amount ENCL ENCAPSUL REMOVAL REPAIR Material (ACM) solely by (ie. Thermal systems (Specify TO BE ABATED Maint/Custodia insulation, surfacing, VAT, LOSUR SF or LF) Staff (12) in Facility (13) or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A TA 120 TANK ASBESTOS CONTAINING EXTERIOR 5,500 SF PAINT ON TANK Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. N.IDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. 500 LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 825 HIGHWAY 33 147 LEXARDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 15939 City, State Disposal Date FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY 11/13-12/14/12

Signature

Completed by (Print or Type) BENJAMIN SANCHEZ

Title

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

OMERY , PA 17752

Date

						ate of New Jerse							
*						OF ASBESTOS NJAC 8:60-7 and							
Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Building O	wner/Operator (Mark Color Carlotte	F	C.	CE	11	'ED
	/12				Stree	et Address		2000, RY28-4 24					Ties .
Agencies Notified Type	Notification	1			126	E. LINCOLN AVE	NUE, P.O. BOX	2000, RY28-4/4	121	YNY	10	_	9
	Initial Notif Amended I				Only,	State, Zip Code WAY, NEW JER					13	PM	3:40
X DOL	Cancellation		anon		100	WAI, NEW JEN	321 07003	4 9	RE	CT.			
X DOH X DCA	On Hold EMERGEN	ICY N	опп	CATIO		e of Contact Y BETH BAKER	- C1	Telephana Num	her	LIC	EN	JOA	TROL
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ont in Taki	na Di-	100/2		FACI	LITY INFORMAT	Type of Facilit	n. /A\				- 174	G .
Name of Pacifity Whele Abatem	ent is raki	ny ria	ice (3				School (F						₹9 *
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP	PORATION	1						er 8 (Other than K	(-12)				
0. 1411								private & commo	. bld	gs., ho			
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE							Square Feet 5,500	# of Floors N/A			ы	dg. Ag 48	je
	County (6)			Cour	rty Code (7)		rior if being demo	lishe	d)			
RAHWAY	UNION					E USE ONLY)	500,000 GALL	ON WASTE WAT	ER T		ΓA 12	0	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVES						ASCM No.		ement Contractor		ION			
Street Address	TIGATION	is, int	,	60000		1,	Street Address		/AAI	ION			
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL							313 SPOOK R			- 12 - 19	1000		
City, State, Zip Code	OTA AIRTA	IED-	EV 6	074			City, State, Zip			VI45	- 82		
SPA Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	RTA, NEW	JEKS			Number		Telephone Nur	W YORK 10901 nber Lice	nse N	lumbe	r		
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH	755		9 73 -7				845-369-7500	460			Ī		
Expected State Date (10)			d. Co	nplet	tion Date (Name of OSHA	Monitor				-	
	/12	Mo	11	1	30 Day	/12 Year	AMERISCI LAB	ORATORIES INC		#1	1480		
Month Day Ye Occupancy Status During Abatem					Day	rear	Street Address		-1000				
X Facility Closed/Vacate	d During E	ntire P	eriod			2	117 EAST 30T						
Abatement Performed X Other - Describe:	Outside of MONDAY					cribe:	City, State, Zip		IE\A'	VOR	(100-	16	
Scope of Work (Check all that app	oly)					Full Conta	 inment with Neg	NEW YORK, I ative Pressure	AEAA	TOR	(100	10	
Demolition	X	Reno	vation			Mini-Enclo	r, .						
>3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR 260 L	_						Procedure le Procedure						
Location of		le l	ocati	- T		Description of As		T :	_		Abata	ment '	Tuna
Asbestos-containing			nally u			containing Materia		Amount	Z		-	_	1 ype
Material (ACM)		54	olely b	y		(ie. Thermal sys	stems	(Specify	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
TO BE ABATED		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	/Cust	A		sulation, surfaci		SF or LF)	18	É	PS	8	
in Facility (13)		Yes	aff (12 No			or other miscella	neous)	1	F		F	F	
TA 120 TANK		X	-		ACDECTO	C CONTAINING	EVTEDIOD	E 500 05	v		1		4
TA 120 TANK		<u>^</u>	-			S CONTAINING	EATERIUR	5,500 SF	^	+	-	+	
<i>»</i>		\vdash	-	-	PAINT ON	IANK		 	-	+-	+-	+	
		\vdash	-	-				-	_	+-	-	+-	
			_	_					_	-	-	-	
		\vdash	-	-				+	-	+	-	+	
		\Box								+	1	+	17 A 18 A 19
								<u> </u>		-	-	-	-
		\vdash	-	-		SCHOOL STATE		 	-	+	-	-	
		\vdash		-				 	-	-	+	1	
Water Total Control Manager Transport													
6 - 75 - 74 - 1W - 1W -		NUS			A.D. W		N- 75 :	11 15"					
Name of Registered Waste Haule FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.		NJDE		(000)	Cubic Yard	ls of Waste 500	Name of Regist	ered Landfill OUNTY RESOURC	EM	ANAG	EME	IT SF	RVICES
			5939	-			447 ALEXANDE	R DRIVE/ROUTE	15			., 52	
825 HIGHWAY 33													
City, State	wa				Disposal D		City, State	. DA 4775		1			/
	Title				Disposal D 10/29-11/3		City, State/ MON GOMER	Y , PA 17752 Date	11	7/	7	_/	/-

				(Pursua	IM IO N	JAC 8:60	-7 an	d 12:120-7)			Je.			
Date of Notification (1)				1	MERC	K SHARP	& D	wner/Operator (OHME CORPOR	ATION		3	The s	OC	IVEL
10 / 16	/12			1	Street	Address							_	less La
Agencies Notified Type	Notification				126 E.	LINCOLN	AVE	NUE, P.O. BOX	2000, RY28-414	4 20	12 A	inv	10	
DEP X DOL	Initial Notific	otifica	tion		City, S RAHM	tate, Zip C	ode JER	ENUE, P.O. BOX	Tolonhono Mis	40	2	-	19_	PH 3: (
X DOH	Cancellation On Hold			Į.	Nama	of Contac			T-Jb W	- 9	65	SI(15/	Sergion .
DCA	EMERGEN	Y NO	TIFICA			BETH BA			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	mner	Č	LIC	EN	SINC
Name of Facility Where Abatem				F	ACILI	TY INFOR	MAT							TING
MERCK SHARP & DOHME COR		g Plac	ce (3)					Type of Facilit	-12)	14.400				
								X Other (ie.	er 8 (Other than private & comm	rt-12) cl. bld	las t	nomes	etc)	
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE								Square Feet	# of Floors	T	30.,1		ldg. A	
City (5)	County (6)		-	1 0	ounh	Code (7)		5,500	N/A	<u>ļ.</u>			48	
RAHWAY	UNION		vogatus meen			JSE ONL		500,000 GALLO	ior if being dem	olisne TER T	a) ANK	TA 12	20	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVE	by Building	Owne	er (8)			ASCM N	lo.	Name of Abate	ment Contracto	or (9)				
Street Address	STIGATIONS	, INC.				17		PAR ENVIRONI Street Address	MENTAL CORP	ORAT	TION			
555 WEST SHORE TRAIL								313 SPOOK RO	CK ROAD	•				
City, State, Zip Code	DTA NEW							City, State, Zip (Code					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	RTA, NEW J			e Numbe	or			SUFFERN, NEV						
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH			73-729-		eı			Telephone Num 845-369-7500		ense N	Numb	er		
Expected State Date (10)	S			etion Da	te (11)	-	Name of OSHA	Monitor 460					
	/12 ear	Mont	11 / h	Day	30	/12 Yea	ar	AMERISCI LABO	PRATORIES INC	;	#	11480		
X Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Per ormal	riod of A Facility	Hours - I	nt Descri	be:		Street Address 117 EAST 30TH	STREET					
Demolition 3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR 260 L	X R	епоча	tion		X	Mini-E Glove	nclo: bag i	City, State, Zip Comment with Nega , Procedure Procedure	NEW YORK.	NEW	YOR	K 100	16	
Location of Asbestos-containing			cation			scription o			*			Abate	ment	Туре
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	N	sole aint/C	lly used ely by Custodia f (12)		(io insu	aining Ma	l syst	ems g, VAT,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
A 120 TANK	x	1	J. I.E.A.	ASBES	TOS	ONTAINI	NG F	XTERIOR	5.500 SF	V	\vdash	+	100	
				PAINT				XILKIOK	5,300 5F	Х	\vdash	+	\vdash	
		+	-											
										-	-	-	<u> </u>	
XX 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4			_								1	1	4	
		-	+-											
			-											
ame of Registered Waste Haular	N	DEP	Nastn	Cubic V		I Waste								
ame of Registered Waste Hauler REEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 25 HIGHWAY 33		DEP \uler IE		Cubic Y	ards of		L	lame of Register YCOMING COU	NTY RESOURCE	E MA	NAGI	EMEN	T SEF	RVICES
REEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.		uler II	No.	Cubic Y	50 I Date	0	4	lame of Register YCOMING COU- 47 ALEXANDER ity, State	DRIVE/ROUTE	E MA	NAGI	EMEN	T SEF	RVICES

	×			(Purs	Mama of	C 8:60-7 and Building Ow	12:120-7) ner/Operator (2) HME CORPORATI	ON		R	E(PM 3:
ate of Notification (1)							INL CON CION		20				P Land
11 /	16 /12		<u></u>	_	Street Ad 126 E. LII	dress NCOLN AVE	NUE, P.O. BOX 20	00, RY28-414	1	12 NO	N	-	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	tion			City Stat	e Zip Code			A.s.	⊅.~	. ,	3	PM 3:
DEP	Amended Not Cancellation	tificatio	on		1	Y, NEW JERS	DE 1 07000	elephone Numb	er er	BF G	TOS	0	<u> </u>
X DOL	On Hold EMERGENC	Y NOT	TIFICA	TION	Name of MARY BI	Contact ETH BAKER	11	elephone repre-		e L	CE	NS.	PM 3: 6
DCA	LINEROETTO	-			FACILITY	INFORMATI	ON	4	-		-	- /	red-
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Taking	Place	<u>: (3)</u>				School (K-1	ຈ) 2) ຂ (Other than K-′	12)	- (ŧ
MERCK SHARP & DOF	IME CORPORATION			III to			X Other (ie. pl	# of Floors	bldgs	, home	Diag.	Age	
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AV	VENUE -BLDG 5						12,500 Current Use (Prio	1 r if being demoli	shed)	7	63	3	
City (5)	County (6)			T	County (STATE U	Code (7) SE ONLY)	AUTO SHOP/FIR	EHOUSE					
RAHWAY	UNION Firm Hired by Building	Owne	er (8)		T	ASCM No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor ENTAL CORPOR	(9) RATIC	N	929		
ENVIRONMETAL HEA	LTH INVESTIGATIONS	, INC.				17	Street Address						
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TR	RAIL						313 SPOOK ROO City, State, Zip C	ode					
City, State, Zip Code	SPARTA, NEW	JERSF	Y 078	371	Approximation of the second		SUFFERN, NEW	/ YORK 10901	se Ni	ımber		107-11-1	10
Project Manager for Mo		T	eleph	one N	umber		Telephone Numb 845-369-7500	per Licer 460	ioc IVL				
WILLIAM S. KERBEL,	CIH	Sobod	73-72	9-564	9 on Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor		#114	480		
Expected State Date	(10) 3 /12		12 /		24	/12 Year	AMERISCI LABO	PRATORIES INC		#114	100		
Month D	ay Year	Mon	ne)		Day	I Gai	Street Address	CTDEET					
	ring Abatement (Check osed/Vacated During En			f Aba	tement	ibo:	117 EAST 30TH	ISTREET					
Abatement	Performed Outside of I	Norma	ii lati	IIIA I IC	uis Doon.	ibe.	City, State, Zip	Code NEW YORK, I	NFW '	YORK '	10016	;	
X Other - De					г	Full Con	 tainment with Nega	ative Pressure					
Scope of Work (Chec	k all that apply)	Renov	vation			Mini-End	do: ,						
Demolition >3SF OR	LF	1			12	Gloveba Non-Fria	ag Procedure able Procedure						
X >160 SF C		Isl	Locatio	on T	Di	escription of A	Asbestos-	Amount	70		baten m		ype
	ation of -containing	norm	nally u	sed	Co	ntaining Mate (ie. Thermal:	erial (ACM) systems	(Specify	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR	
Materi	al (ACM)		olely b		ins	sulation, surfa	cing, VAT,	SF or LF)	S	ā	PS	SC	
	ABATED cility (13)	SI	taff (12	2)	0	r other misce	llaneous)		-		٦	য়	
		Yes		N/A				1,100 LF	х				
ROOF		-	-	-	ROOFING			1,075 SF	х				
ROOF		+	\vdash	X	ROOFING	IVATEINE					_	_	
		+	-	-						_	ऻ	_	
		+							+	+-	-		
		1			-								
		-	-		-				+	+-	-	+	
		1						-	+	-		1	
		F	-	-					1		L	-	
		+	+	-					-	+	+	+	
								+	1				
-		-	+-	+	-						_	+	
Name of Degletores	Waste Hauler		DEP W		Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	I VCOMING C	stered Landfill COUNTY RESOU	IRCE	MANAC	SEME	NTS	ERVICES
FREEHOLD CART	AGE, INC.	Hau	uler ID 1593				447 ALEXANI	DER DRIVE/ROL	JTE 1	5		_	
City State							MONTGOME	RY , PA 17752			1	.1	
FREEHOLD, NEW		le	-	-		Signature		D	ate	U	1/6	7/	12
Name of Registered FREEHOLD CARTA 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW Completed by (Prin BENJAMIN SANCH	JERSEY tor Type)	Hau	uler ID 1593	No. 39	Disposal I 12/3/2012 RATIONS	A0 Date	LYCOMING C 447 ALEXANI	DER DRIVE/ROURY , PA 17752	JI E 13	MANAC 5	///	5/	12

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

CK 29457

CK 29457		(1	Pursuant to NJ	AC 8:60-7 and 1	2:-120-7	")	RE		11	
Date of Notification (1) 11/12/12	8			Building Owner/G University	Operator	· (2)	RE 2012 NOV	10	8 E.	D
Agency Notified Type N EPA	otification Initial		Street Add P.O. box 2			4	ESTO LICE	<u> </u>	H 2:	57
DEP	Notific	cation		e, Zip Code		6,	& LICH	S CU	NTAR	11
DCA x	Amend		Princeton					14211	AC.	L,
DOH	Notific Cancell		Name of C			, p	elephone Nu	mber		. 7
			FACILI	TY INFORMAT	TION					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Princeton University Firestone Lib			ner circular des	sk area			(K12) er 8 (Other			
Street Address							e. Private &		ercial	
Firestone Library							of Floors	Bldg.	Age	
City (5)	County	(6)		County Code	(7)	100000	4	50+		
Princeton				(STATE USE ONL)		Current Use (Prio University	r if being der	nolished	1)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B ATC Associates, Inc	uilding Ow	ner (8)		ASCM No.		of Abatement Contr iated Specialty Contr				
Street Address					1	Address Crue Avenue				
3 Terri Lane				galton som som						
City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 08016						State, Zip Code Mills, PA 19342				
Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Mike Keehn			Telephone 609-386-8			hone Number 64-9622		Licen 110	ce Numb 3	er
Scheduled Start Date (10)	S	ched. C	ompletion Date			of OSHA Monitor		- A :		
11/26/12 Month/Day/Year			12/26/12 Month/Day/Ye		Criter	ion Labs				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated Durin			Abatement			Address Progresive Drive				
x Abatement Performed Outside	-					State, Zip Code				
Hours - Describe: 7:00 A Other - Describe: workin	M - 3:30 PM	M			1000000	lem PA 19020				
Scope of work (Check all that apply)					Ш	Full Containment	with Negative	e Pressu	ire	
Demolition		X	Renovatio	n		Mini - Enclosure				
>3 sf or >3 if						Glovebag Procedu	re			
x >160 sf or >260 lf					x	Non-Friable Proce				
121 101 2	I:						Al	atemen		T =
Location of Asbestos - Containing	Loca Norm		100,000	cription of os-Containing		Amount	R		E	E
Material (ACM)	Use			erial (ACM)		(Specify	E	R	C	C
TO BE ABATED	Sole			nermal systems		SF or	M	E	A	L
In Facility	by M	lain-	insulation	, surfacing, VAT	Γ,	LF)	0	P	P	О
(13)	tenar	nce/	or other	r miscellaneous)			. V	A	S	S
Conference of the Conference o	Custo						A	I	U	U
	Staff	-					L	R	L	R
Level 1 - former circular desk area	Yes N		floor tile &	& mastic		450 SF	x	+-	+	E
Level 1 East Core Elevator PE4 lobby	\rightarrow		floor tile &		100.01	350 SF	x	+	1	<u> </u>
	++	+	 	17,416,000					1	
		\top								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJ	DEP Waste	Cubic Yards		Name of Registere	d Landfill			
Horizon Disposal		Ha	uler ID No.	of Waste	8	GROWS				
City, State Trenton NJ				Disposal Date As needed		City, State Morrisville PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Tit		1000001110001110011100111001110011100111001110011100111001110011100111001110011100111001110011100111001110011	Signat	Tap Gol	·		Date	612
Mark Goshow		Pro	oject Manager		1/	/after	ue_		11-1	672

340-NJ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NO'				lew Je ASBEST 3:60-7	rsey OS ABATE and 12:	EMENT : 120-7	7)	Initial Emerg	/ Check	m. o	100		
							er/Oper			1.7	CCEIV	ED	1		
Date of Notification	(1)	- 11							-						
111/11	3 / 1 2	[Cumm	ins F	ress	er Sys	tems, LL				OV 19 PM	9: 5	36		
Agencies Notified Ty	be Notilicacio	". II	914 C				A (AUBER	210000				1
[]EPA	[X]Initial Notification	n l	City.	Stat	e, 2	ip Co	đe		_	&	LICENSIN	TRO	11.		
[]DEP	f tamended	1	Rocky	Hill.	CT	06067	7				e Number	<u>u</u>	83		
(X) DOL	Notification	1	Name C	of Co	onta	e €				Telephor	ie teatings		V4 E.		
[X] DOH	[]Cancellation	on \	Robei	rt F.	Gay	le									
[]DCA							RMATION			of Facility	(4)			_	
Name of Facility Who	ere Abatement i	s Tal	king Pl	ace	(3)				, Abe	[]School (K	-12) r 8 (Other	than	K-1	2) r-	
Retail Commercial Bu	ilding							-		cial buil	e., p	es. e	tc.)		
41-85 Doremus Aven	ue	ounty	(6)		-10	County	Code	77	C	20,000 rent Use (Pric	or if being	demo	lish	(ed)	
City (5)	C	Juncy	(4)			(STATE	USE ON	- 11	Po	tail Commercia	Building			-	
Newark, NJ 07105	E	ssex	ing IA	SCM	No.	- IN	ame of A	batem	ent	Contractor (9)				
Newark, NJ 0/105 Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm Hired by	Bullo					our Stro	na Bu	ilde	ers, Inc.					-
Karl & Associates, In	C		IN	I/A_		- 5	treet Ac	dres	3	And American	-1				
Street Address						111	80 Sarg	eant /	Ave	nue					~
20 Lauck Road	ode					2	ity. Sta	ate,	Zlp	Code					
						9	Clifton, N	J 070	113-	1935	Licens	e Nun	ber		_
Mohnton, PA 19540 Project Manager to	r Monitoring F	rem	Telepho	one	dmul	- 11					00807				_
Michael Krisher	\$	- 1	610-85	6-//	UU	1.1	973-614- Name of	OSHA	Mon	itor				4	
Scheduled Start Da			2 1 1							ers, Inc.					_
1 1 / 1 4 / Day /	Year Mon	th /	Day	/ Y	ear	11	Street A	Addres	SS						
Month / Day / Occupancy Status	During Abatemen	it (Ci	neck on Entire	Peri	od	- 11	180 Sar	geant	Ave	enue				-	_
[]Abatement Pe	rformed Outside	e of	Normal	Faci	1129	4	City. St	tate.	Zij	o Code					
[]Other - Desc	ribe:	pply)		Reno		L	[]Ful	1 0	ontainment wi	th Negative	Pres	ssur	2	€.
[]Demoli []>3 sf	AF 23 11		(X)	Reno	Vali	O.I.	3.2	0.007 -		ag Procedure lable Procedu	re				
[X] >160 a	f or >260 lf	10										Abat	emen	E	pe E
Asbesto: Mater TO B in F	ation of s-Containing isl (ACM) E ABATED acility (13)		Loc Nor U So by ter	Is mall mall mall mair mance stodi	Y i-	ir	Asbesto Mater	rial herma	(ACI	(ning	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	NCAPSUL .	N C I. O S U R E
X20	(2-)	//	Yes	No.	N/A		and Mas	tio C	OVA	Rase	6,900 SF	X			
Ground Floor				X		VAI	and ivias	stic, C		Duo					
Olouna	•				_	_									L
				-	\vdash	+-				Name of Regis	tered Land	Fill	L		
Name of Registe		r	н	JDEF laule	r II	te No.	of Wast	te		G.R.O.W.S., I					
Four Strong Buil	ders, Inc.						TBD			Tullytown, PA		- T	Date		
Clifton, NJ Completed By (P	rint or Type)	Tiel		! <u></u> !			S	ignat	pre			_ [3/12	
Bilyana Kulakov אמר אור 95	ska	Offic	ce Admi	INIST	alui									G4	166

ok # 4003

							/m					
Date of Notification (1) 11-13-12				Building Owner House Allan D				CEN				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		- 1	treet Ac 3007	ddress		21	12 NO	V 19 PI	1 9:	51.		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment:				te, Zip Code ort, NJ 08403	3	, 6	#ES	TOS CO.	NTR	OI.		
DOH Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding			Contact t Ryan	0.10		Q.L	ICE WALL	Jar	6	ì	
			FACIL	LITY INFORMAT	TION							_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking House Street Address	Place (3)						12) r 8 (Oth	er than K-12		70.		
3300 Amherst Ave						Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& commercia	al Dulk	aings	nom	es,
City (5) Longport, NJ 08403						Square Feet 1800	#0	f Floors		Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Atlantic				Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri	or if be	ing demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Strategic Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.	Name Ass	of Abatement Coured Environm	ntractor ental	(9) Services,	Inc.			
Street Address 1634 S Delaware St						Address Clems Run	-					
City, State, Zip Code Paulsboro, nj 08066					City, S Mul	State, Zip Code lica Hill, NJ 08	062					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ed Keegan		T	elephor	ne No.		hone No. -304-4676		License No 01145	0.			
Start Date (10) 11-16-12	Scheduled 11-30-12		oletion [Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor SL		<u> </u>				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	(Only One)				Street	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			ent		200	RT 130 North						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:						State, Zip Code naminson, NJ	08077					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						***						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	munit	novati molitic	- Table 1		2	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				ne.	
	Τ								Ī	12.55	ement	i i
Landlin of		ocatio mally		5	escription	- of				Ty	rpe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Maint Custoo	Solely tenand dial St (12)	by ce/ caff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therma surf	ntaining I	Material (ACM) as insulation, AT, or	(\$	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						_	_	_	
Bottom part of Sheet Rock			х	Join	t Comp	ound	4	00 SF	x			
2												
	+						-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I NJ	DEP W	aste Cubi	c Yards	Name of	Registe	ered Landfill				
NETS		100000	uler ID		aste	Allied	Waste					
City, State Hazleton, PA					osal Date 30-12	City, Star Imperi						
Completed by	Title		1	h Zib	Signatur	1. Z.e.)	Da		. 1	20	2
John Zumbo	Presid	ent	y	u co	4	w com			1 -	13	- 1.	_

Check # 1047

Date of Notification (1) 11/12/2012				lame of B	Building O	wner/O	perator				If Ener Lat				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	et ikkeesk een 1	S	treet Add	fress				IZ NOV	19 F	PH 9:53	}		1	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		C	ity, State	, Zip Cod			-43	& LIC	OS CO	ONTROL				
X DOH	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding	1 1 1 1 1 1	lame of C	CONE	 !				Tele	NTROL INC phone Num	ber			
□ DCA	Cancellation				TY INFO		ON			Т			//		
Name of Facility Where COMMERCIAL ST	Abatement is Taking ORE FRONT-JC	Place (3)	TS	TAGIL				Пѕ	f Facility (-chool (K-1	2)					
Street Address 9412 VENTNOR A	VE.							⊠ o	ther (i.e. p	rivate 8	r than K-12 commercia	ıl buildi			s,
City (5) MARGATE CITY								Square 3,125		2	Floors	45	dg. Aq	je 	
County (6) ATLANTIC			(County Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)	1			t Use (Pri MERCI/		ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm STRATEGIC ENVI	m Hired by Building C	Wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name ASS	of Abate URED	ement Cor ENVIRO	ntractor ONME	(9) NTAL SE	RVIC	ES I	NC.	
Street Address 1634 SOUTH DEL		Т		1				Address CLEMS	S RUN						
City, State, Zip Code PAULSBORO, NJ	08066							state, Zip LICA I	Code HILL, NJ	0806	2				
Project Manager for Mo		-		Telephon 856-42			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	none No 304-46			License No 01145	0.			
Start Date (10) 11/13/2012	8	Scheduled 11/16/20		pletion D	ate (11)		Name EMS		A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Duri				ant				Address RT. 13	s 80 NOR	ГН					
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire F med Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	icit				State, Zip	Code	IJ 080	77				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)		SERVICE DE							-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Section 19	enova emoliti					Min	i-Enclosur	re cedure	n Negative F			e	
	X	ls	Locati	ion					гелетри	1	4,10,1,1,1,0		Abate	ment	t
Locati Asbestos-Containir <u>TO BE A</u> In Far (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Used Mai	ormal d Sole ntena odial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Con therma surfa	escription taining l I system acing, V miscella	Material ns insula AT, or	(ACM) ition,	(mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		EL 00	OR TIL	ENE		7	71 SF	x			-
COMMERCIALS	STORE FRONT			X		FLOC	OR III	E-NF			7131	<u></u>			
												+			-
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		10000	NJDEP W Hauler ID		of Wa			ALLIE	D WA	ered Landfil STE IMPE		LAI	NDF	ILL.
City, State HAZLETON, PA						11/1	Ø1201/2	2	City, Sta						*
Completed by RON SWANSON	Ž	Title PRO	JECT	r cool	RDINAT		Signatu	re	25	XIII		ate 1/12/:	2012		
NETS City, State HAZLETON, PA Completed by	/aste Hauler			Hauler ID	No.	of Wa 3 Dispo	osal Det 6/201/2 Signatu	re Val	City, Sta	D WAS	PA	ate	2012		

ck # 4002

Date of Notification (1) 11-13-12			Name of 9600 (Building Condos	Owner/C	perator	(2)		NE	CEN	E)		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial				Nantic A				20	12 NO	19 PA	1 9.	20		
DEP Amended Amendment Emergency		- [Marga	te, Zip Co te, NJ C				AJ	BEST	OS CON	TRE	H—		
DOH justification) Cancellation	* Sec. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20		Name of Sharra						169	anadae waa	-	ed A		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	,	FACIL	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	Тур	e of Facility	(4)					
Condos Street Address			4				B	School (K-	8 (Oth	er than K-12 & commerci	2) al buile	linga	home	
9600 Alantic Ave City (5) Margate, NJ 08042	-							etc.) are Feet 0,000		f Floors	В	ldg. A		
County (6) Alantic			County C	Code (7))			rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Strategic Environmental	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.				atement Co Environm			Inc.			
Street Address 1634 S Delaware St			<u></u>			Street	Addr							
City, State, Zip Code Paulsboro, ni 08066						City, S	State,	Zip Code -lill, NJ 08	062		No.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ed Keegan			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	none			License N 01145	0.	(III		
Start Date (10) 11-15-12	Schedule		npletion I	Date (11)		Name EMS		SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			,			Street						Mario de		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of A nal Facility	baten Hours	nent s			City, S	State,	130 North Zip Code nson, NJ	08077	L.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							_			*				
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Contraction of the last of the	enova emolit				¥	A P	ull Containm lini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Ion-Exempte	e cedure				p	
	ls	Locat	ion					IOITEXEMPLE	J () an	G NOTT HOL		Abat	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	lormal d Sole intena odial S (12)	ly by		tos Con thermal surfa		Materi s insu \T, or		(rmount Specify F or LF)	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										6	
Lobby, Bathrooms, Office Area			X		Joint	Comp	ound	d 	15	00 SF	X		_	
			-								+	-	-	
	-		1				et dilect				+			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NETS			J IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of Allied		ered Landfil	ı'			1
City, State Hazleton, PA					Dispo	sal Date 0-12		City, Sta	te al PA					
Completed by	Title Pres	ident			1	Signature		n Za	L	Da	ite //-	1	3-,	12

Check No. 20876

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	r (2)						
November 14, 20	12			New	ark Ho	using Authori	ty 2012	NOV 19 PH	0	^			
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address								
⊠ ÉPA	☑ Initial			500 l	Broad	Street	4,58	ESTOS CON	ITBO		t		
CONTROL Not required per State Reg. 10 2004	☐ Amended			City, S	tate, Zip	Code		LICENSIN	IC KU	Ļ			
⊠ DOL	Amendment #			New	ark, N.	J 07102.		וווכאום	U	60			
⊠ DOH	☐ Emergency (includi justification)	ng		Name	of Conta	act		Telephone Num		VE			
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation			Anto	inette	Tillery			_				
				FACI	LITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pla	ice (3)					Type of Facility	(4)					_
Newark Housing	Authority Building						☐ School (K-12	1					
Street Address		0.30	-			No. of the last of	☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1 2					
500 Broad Street							Other (i.e. pri	ivate & commercia	l buildin	gs,			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			
Newark							18146	6	50 +	2000 T			
County (6)			1	County	v Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr	or if being demoli		0			_
Essex				ONLY)			Office	energe in Austrianie († 🕊 1 im in 2011). Tiel (†	2007 TO ST				
	m Hired by Building Own	er T	ASCN	/ No.		Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9)				-	-
(8)ewis Consulting		and .					storation Co.,	•					
Street Address	, -,					Street Address				_			-
	, Building A, Suite	202				223 Randol	ph Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code	, building A, Guite			120		City, State, Zip			-			_	
Manasquan, NJ 0	8736			3.	100	Clifton, NJ							
Project Manager for Mo		TT	elepho	ne No.	opens and	Telephone No.		License No.				_	_
Zachary D. Lewis		1		76-242	20	973-478-468	R1	00120					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C					Name of OSHA		00.20					_
November 24, 20	31					McCabe En	vironmental S	Services, L.L.	Э.				
	ng Abatement (Check onl					Street Address				-		-	
N. SCHOOL WINNER PART - AMPLIANT -	NOTE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	2000000				464 Valley B	Brook Avenue						
	ted During Entire Period of d Outside of Normal Faci			it		City, State, Zip							-
Other - Describe:	a outoide of frontial raci	,	uio				NJ 07071-199	8					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)										37.000		0000
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				□ Ren	ovation		Containment with -Enclosure	Negative Pressur	е				
⊠ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				☐ Dem		☐ Glov	ebag Procedure						
					т	⊠ Non	-Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable Proc	edure		bate		
		F 12.55	Loca							_ ^		pe	111
	tion of		Norma ed Sol	illy ely by		Description							
Asbestos-Contain	100 - 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	Ma	inten	ance/		estos Containing M e., thermal systems		Amount (Specify		20		E	1
	ABATED acility	,	Custoo Staff		1 (1.4	surfacing, VA		SF or LF)		em	Repair	aps	
(1	3)		(12)			other miscellan	eous)			Removal	air	Encapsulate	111000000
	1 2 2 3		Ι	Τ	-			3%		-		e	
Penthouse Roof		Yes	No	N/A	Con	ing Stone Cau	Iking	1	132 LF	X	-14		1
Penthouse Roof		\Diamond				f Flashing	- 194		10 SF	-			-
_1	ng (All Elevations)	\Diamond	1		-	dow Caulking			70 LF				+
Exterior 1st FI, Atla		\Diamond		+	-	ver Frame Cau	Iking		40 LF	(-	+
Name of Registered W		N.	JDEP 1	Waste F	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill	70 L1				L
B&N&K Restorat		ID	No.			Waste							
22-2674200		1	2695	/ 5007	71	3	Minerva Er	iterprises, Inc).				
City, State	- 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15					Disposal Date	City, State						
Clifton, N.J 07011	<u> </u>				7	11/30/1/2//	Morris Ville	PA / Waynes	burg (ОН			
Completed by	Title					Signature	// //		Date		OCCUPANT OF		
Aleksandar Kuric	Iza Vice-Pres	iden	t			I ()WV (V. X		11/14	/20	12		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notice 11/12/12

Date of	of Notice 11/12/				2010		W
Type Notificatio	n	GenOn RF	EMA IIC	er / Operator (2)	2012 NUV	19 P	M 9: 46
	ency Notification	Street Address	ess boy Gene	erating Station, I	ower Main	Sireel	NTROL
	ded Notification	Control Control Control			- 210	-1401	
	ellation	South Am Name of Co		8879			
DCA	mation	John J. Me	W 77 700				Telephone Number
			Y INFOR	MATION			
Name of Facility Where Abatemer	nt is Taking Place			ype of Facility (4)	·		7.
South Amboy	Generating St	ation		School (K-12)			
Lower	Main Street			Subchapter 8 (C Other (i.e., priva	Other than K-1: ite & commerc	2) cial build	dings, homes, etc.
City (E)				quare Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. Age
		County Code (10000	1		40
South Amboy	Middlesex		Cı	urrent Use (Prior if	being demolis	hed)	
Name of Maritarian Elimination	5 " "			ower Generating			100 - 1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Environmental Tactics, Inc	Building Owner		M No. Na	ame of Abatement	Contractor (9)	100	
Street Address		004		lobal Abatemen	t Services, L	_LC_	
64 Broad Street				reet Address	Dood		
City, State & Zip Code				13 Schoolhouse ty, State & Zip Coo			
Matawan, NJ 07747				onroe Township			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir		lephone Numb		elephone Number		icense	Number
Tom Geiger	73	2-290-2217	73	32-605-9062			00714
Scheduled Start Date (10) S	cheduled Comple		100000	ame of OSHA Moni			
11/13/12		/23/12	GI	lobal Abatement	Services, L	LC.	
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check only o	ne)		reet Address			
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	iring Entire Perio	d of Abatemen	-	3 Schoolhouse			
Abatement Performed Out X Describe: Area Isolate	side of Normal Fa	acility Hours -		ty, State & Zip Cod			
X Describe: Area Isolate Other - Describe:	a During Abat	ement	Mo	onroe Township	, NJ 08831		
Scope of Work (Check all that app	ly)						
Demolition	X Renovation			Full Conta	inment with N	egative	Pressure
Large Project				Mini-Enclo		oguaro	1 TOSSAIC
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 L				Glovebag	Procedure		
X Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 2				X Other: C		epair	
Location of		s Location		Description of	Amo	ount	Abatement Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		rmally Used Solely by		estos-Containing		ecify	(Specify: Removal,
TO BE ABATED		intenance or		Material (ACM) , thermal systems		e Feet	Repair, Encapsulation
in Facility		stodial Staff?	insulat	tion, surfacing, VA	Γ Linear	20	or Enclosure)
(13)		(12)	or oth	ner miscellaneous)	Linear	i cetj	
Exterior Grounds		N/A		Debris	+/-1,00	00 SF	Clean-up
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJE	EP Waste Hau		Cu. Yds. of Was	te Name o	of Regis	stered Landfill
Freehold Cartage City, State		18693	3	20	TRRF		
Freehold, NJ				Disposal Date 11/23/12	City, St Tullyto		Pa
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		-	Signature	, anyte	, 1	Date
Dominick Tringali	Pres.			Dominick 3	Tringali		11/12/12
					0		35
SB-41 JUN 95 G4667			_				

RCHECK;# 19574/19654

Date of Notification (1)			Name o	of Building Owne	r/Operato	r (2)		1	1 1	1	1/1	7034			
11-14-12			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Englewood Hospital & Medical Center 2012 NOV 19 Street Address 350 Eagle Street												
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address			1. 1.	-1104	9 p	M 9	: 36				
EPA Initial Amended	ξ			ate, Zip Code			A 1/2 /2	LICE Telepho			33		10		
X DOL Amendment		_	Engle					& LICE	CO	NTA	91				
Emergency justification)			Contract of the	of Contact		-		Telepho	ne Nu	mber	4				
DCA Cancellation				eld McFarlane							6	j			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMA	TION	Type	of Facility (4								
Englewood Hospital & Medical Ce		T. P.					, ,	ol (K-12)							
Street Address						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)									
350 Eagle Street	n Mariana					et	tc.)			ial bui	idings	, hom	es,		
City (5) Englewood						Square	e Feet	# of Floo	rs		3ldg 50+	Age			
County (6)		- 1	County	Code (7)		Curren	t Use (Prio	r if being de	moliel	- 1	TUT				
Bergen				USE ONLY)		Culton	11 000 (1 110	i ii beilig de	11101131	icu)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building		ASC	M No.			ement Cont		-10-200		-					
Hillmann Consulting LLC Street Address							ntal Corp	٠.							
1600 Route 22 East, Suite 107					Address Broad	5									
City, State, Zip Code					State, Zip						-				
Union, NJ 07083			Carlstadt, NJ 07072												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Nehlsen		Telepho	ne No. 38-7800		none No.	none No. License No. 939-6565 00756									
Start Date (10)	ad Cor		Date (11)	- 100 COLUMNICATION		A Monitor	007	56							
11-01-12	12	npiedon	Date (11)		1-Air Inc										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	ne)			250000000	Address										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of	Abater	nent				son Aven	ue							
Other – Describe: Floor will be vacated	l during er	Hours	city, State, Zip Code Long Island City, NY 11101												
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			Long Island City, NT 11101												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	× F	Renova	ation		Full C	Containmer	nent with Negative Pressure								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoli	tion		-	Mini-	Enclosure ebag Proce		11.01.11.00		5177-U				
				ř .				(*) and Non	-Friab	le Pro					
	100	Locat										ement /pe	ĺ.		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	lormal d Sole	ly by	Asbestos Co	escription		ACM)	Amoun				İ			
TO BE ABATED In Facility	5000 777	intena odial S		(i.e. therma	al systems	s insulation		(Specify	/	Re	20	Enca	Enc		
(13)		(12)			acing, VA miscellan			SF or LF	-)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	ē		
Ground Floor	-		x	V	AT/Mast	tic		2,700S	F	x					
Ground Floor			х	Pip	e Insula	tion		300LF		х					
(1) Lower Level: Staffing Office			х	V	AT/Mast	tic		700SF	:	х					
(1) Lower Level: Staffing Office		х	Pipe	e Insula	tion		110LF		x						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	100	JDEP W	aste Cubi	Yards		Name of Re	egistered La		-	-					
ATC, Inc. / TriState Transfer (50071)		Hauler ID No. of Waste TBD				Minerva I	Enterprise	es						
City, State				2000 N	sal Date		City, State								
Shirley, NY / Bronx, NY	T=			TBD			Waynesh	ourg, OH	4468	8					
Completed by Joseph Patrick	Project	nager		Signature	1 4	h]		Dat 11	te -14-1	2					
	Project Manager						1	Tqu	111	- 14-					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	Date of Notification (1) November 14, 2012				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) KPS Sons Carpentry, LLC									
Agencies Notified [x] EPA [] DEP [x] DOL	Amer	Notificanded Notindent#	ification	í	Street Address City, State, Zip C		nceton Avenue	NOV 19 PI	1 9:	38				
[x] DOH [] DCA	justif	gency (in cation) ellation	ncluding		Name of Contact Ken			elephone Number	iG	dr.				
				FAC	CILITY INFORM	IATION								
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking sidence	g Place (3	3)				Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (ot	The same of the sa					
Street Address	3 rd Avenue			11	[x] Other (i.e., private homes, etc.)						e & commercial buildings,			
City	-	County	and to 2		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONI									
Belmar		Monr	nouth	İ										
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of	Resider Abatement Contractor Guardia		Inc.			ly		
Street Address						Street A	ddress	oute 9, Unit 61						
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number							ne Number 9-9932	License N 00624	lumber					
11/15/12	Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Comple 11/15/12 11/19/12							L. Analytical						
[] Aba	ility Closed/Vacate tement Performed	d During Outside	Entire Peri	acility H		Street A City, Sta	1056 State, Zip Code	elton Road	ey 088	54				
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					[]	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	with Negative Pre	essure					
	of or ≥3 lf 0 sf or ≥260 lf		[] [x]	Renova Demoli		[] [x]	Glovebag Proced Non-Exempted (*	ure) and Non-Friable	Procedi	ıre				
							900		Abat	ement	Туре			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13) Is Location Normally used Solely by Maintenance/Custodia Staff (12) YES NO N/A					(i. ins	Description bestos-Con Material (A ., thermal sulation, su VAT, oner miscell	ntaining ACM) systems irfacing, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E		
Exterior	X					ng		2800 sf	X					
									-					
			-			00	1.0		-	-	-	\vdash		
Name of Registered Waste Guardian Co	JDEP Wast	0223	4	ards of Was	T.R.R.F.	red Landfill		L						
City, State Toms River	New Jersey			Dispo 11/20	sal Date 0/12	City, St	tate own, Pefinsylvania	ľ						
Toms River, New Jersey 11/20 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Nicholas Fernicola Project Manager				Signature	dr	Cher	/	Date 11/1	14/20	12				

^{*}Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

Check# 1519		NOTI	FICA (Pu	(TION rsuan	OF ASE to NJA	/En Emer	rgency]	Notif	ĭcati	on		
Date of Notification (1)					of Building	7						
	3 / 12			Phil M	37 18			API	PROVE)		٦
	ype Notification				Address		1101 13 1	Al Books Hos	th & Ser	rior 8	ervio	es
	Si luitiat			71 Cli	nton Ave	nue A	ÉSTOS CO	ALITE OLI (SI	ignatura)	-	····	+
The state of the s] Amended				State, Zip C	ode	& LICENS	Date Coll.	A STORY	p. 1		. 2
D DCA D	_# Amendment #_ Emergency (in	cludina		Monte	lair, NJ C	7042	105147	0.5	-	-		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	orounig			of Contac			Telephone Nu	mber	1		
	Cancellation			Phil N	Ailler		ř.		¥ ve down i ex			
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION				1		-
Name of Facility Where Ab	etement is Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)		-	-	
Private home							School (K-1	2) 8 (Öther than K-1	1.21	i		
Street Address		0.000000					burste and count		uidin	g s.		
71 Clinton Avenue)					
Chy (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	8	139. A	ge	
Montelair, NJ 07042						/AT-Y8	1					
County (6)				Cour	ity Gode (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	rior if being demo	Mened)	1			
Essex		· · · · · · · ·	(0)	120-1		18 2				1	-	
Name of Monitoring Firm H	irea by building i	ywner	(6)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))				
Clarat Address						Gr Tech LLC		·		ļ		
Street Address						Street Address	renese —			!		
City, State, Zip Code						576 Valley Rd #			+-			
City, State, 21p Code	:					52000 AS AS AS AS						
Project Manager for Monito	Tel	aphone	No	Wayne, NJ 074	70	License No.		╁—	-			
,					100 T.	973-638-1777	*	01127		Ì		
Start Date (10)	Sche	fuled C	omple	etion Da	re (11)	Name of OSHA N	fanitor			+		
_11 / 14 / _				5 /		Envirovision Co		58				
Occupancy Status During A						Steel Address	risultains, Dic			-		
Facility Closed/Vacated				ment		20-21 Wagaraw	Road Ride #	34 A				
Abatement Performed C						City, State, Zip C	ode	3-(x		+		
Time of Abalement:	P	M/	PM		_AM	Fair Lawn, NJ 0	7410			1		
Scope of Work (Check all th	rat apply)			10 Mar.						T		
		M p	enovat	ina		Full Con Mini-End	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
2 160 st or 260 If		D 00	moliti	on		☑ Gloveba	g Procedure					
	·					☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and N	on-Friable Proce	dure	1		
			s Loca Norma						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Aspestos-Containing Ma				aly by	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Ma	of terial (ACM)	Amount	R	R	g	9
TO BE ABAT			inteni	Staff?	(1.6	a., thermal systems	insulation.	(Specify	Remoyal	Repair	2	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Jus	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SIF or LF)	ă X		Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A	1	outer masouration	0301				-	
Basement-utility room			П	×	Pipe ins	ulation		65 LF	X			ÎП
			İn	io	1 -10-2 20.00	3,01.01.		03 21		1	17	12
		1	H					 	ᆜᆜ	10	14	ᆜ
					ļ					M	نياز	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	(A) 10	N.	DEP Wast	e Hauler 10 No.	Cubic Yards of Was	le Nama of Regi	stered Landfill			1	
Gr Tech LLC				00337	85	TBD	T.R.R.F. Inc					550
City, State			J			Disposal Date	City, State			_	6 (KC-48	
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD	Tullytown, P	A				
Completed By (Print or Typ	e) Title	9		***************************************		Signature	A		Dale			
N.Jevtic ·	Ow	ner				1/2 w	he Man	350	1/13/20	012		
ASB-41									1113121	282		
MAY 11		Do no	1 115C 1	his forn	n for asbes	sos licensure exemp	ted activities.					

Check # 1233 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) November 16, 2012 Prologis Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EMERGENCY TEPA** Pier 1, Bay 1 DEP ⊠dol Initial City, State & Zip Code Amended San Francisco, CA 94111 **⊠**DOH Amendment # DCA Cancellation Name of Contact Telephone Number Michael Oriola (Arcadis) **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Prologis School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 640 Dell Road Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 90,000 75 Carlstadt Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse County (6) County Code (7) Bergen USE ONLY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Arcadis US Inc. Synatech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Suite 200 829 Radio Road City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number David Hilinski 908-635-4069 609-296-6916 00817 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor November 20, 2012 November 22, 2012 Synatech, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 829 Radio Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours City, State & Zip Code Other - Describe: Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure __ ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted(*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Normally Used Description of Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or Asbestos-Containing Amount (Specify TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? (12) Material (ACM) SF or LF) IN Facility (i.e., thermal systems (13)Encapsulate insulation, surfacing, VAT Enclosure Remova Repair or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Rooms 15, 16 and 17 X Double Layer - Floor Tile 2,700 SF X Room 5C, Front Hallway, Rooms 9, 10, 12 X Floor Tile 2,200 SF 13 and 14; Hallway Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Synatech, Inc. 27429 250 Grows Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 November 22, 2012 Morrisville, PA Completed By Title Signature Diane Aloia **Executive Administrator** November 16, 2012

Check # 1233 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) November 16, 2012 Prologis Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address **EMERGENCY** EPA Pier 1, Bay 1 DEP **⊠**DOL Initial City, State & Zip Code Amended San Francisco, CA 94111 ⊠рон Прон Amendment # DCA Cancellation Name of Contact Telephone Number Michael Oriola (Arcadis) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) **Prologis** School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 495 Meadow Lane Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 110,000 City (5) 85 Carlstadt Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse County (6) County Code (7) Bergen USE ONLY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Arcadis US Inc. Synatech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Suite 200 829 Radio Road City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number David Hilinski 908-635-4069 609-296-6916 00817 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor November 19, 2012 November 22, 2012 Synatech, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Ø 829 Radio Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours City, State & Zip Code Other - Describe: Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure __ ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted(*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Normally Used Description of Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or Asbestos-Containing Amount (Specify TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? (12) Material (ACM) SF or LF) IN Facility (i.e., thermal systems (13)Encapsulate insulation, surfacing, VAT Remova Repair or other miscellaneous) N/A Yes No Office Areas X Drywall Joint Compound 9.800 SF X Office Areas X Floor Tile and Mastic 3.800 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Synatech, Inc. 27429 Grows Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 November 22, 2012 Morrisville, PA Completed By Title Signature Date Diane Aloia **Executive Administrator** November 16, 2012

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 1233 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 34 November 16, 2012 Prologis Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EMERGENCY** EPA Pier 1, Bay 1 DEP **⊠**DOL Initial City, State & Zip Code Amended San Francisco, CA 94111 ⊠рон. Amendment # DCA Telephone Number Cancellation Name of Contact Michael Oriola (Arcadis) FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) **Prologis** School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 725 Dell Road Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 100,000 80 Carlstadt Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse County (6) County Code (7) Bergen USE ONLY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Arcadis US Inc. Synatech, Inc. Street Address Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Suite 200 829 Radio Road City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940 Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number David Hilinski 908-635-4069 609-296-6916 00817 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor November 17, 2012 November 19, 2012 Synatech, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 829 Radio Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours City, State & Zip Code Other - Describe: Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure] ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted(*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Normally Used Description of Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Maintenance or Asbestos-Containing Amount (Specify TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? (12) Material (ACM) SF or LF) IN Facility (i.e., thermal systems (13)Encapsulate insulation, surfacing, VAT Enclosure Remova Repair or other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No Office Areas X Floor Tile 6.000 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Synatech, Inc. 27429 300 Grows Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State

ane

November 22, 2012

Signature

Morrisville, PA

Date

November 16, 2012

Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

Title

Executive Administrator

Completed By

Diane Aloia

			(1 0.00	une 10 1107	C 8:60 and	12.120)	Ø AL	Check#	12	33					
Date of Notification	(1) November 16, 2012		Name		Owner / Operato	CV	urc.	Filler							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Stree	t Address			2812 No.	F. 1.3				-			
□EPA □DEP	EMERGENCY		Pier	1, Bay 1 ,		A	2012 HOV 19	PM 9: 35	;	(
⊠DOL			City,	State & Zip C	ode Lios Citaria										
⊠рон	Amended		San I	Francisco, C	A 94111		LICEN	SINGRADI							
DCA	Amendme Cancellati		Name	of Contact				7/16 Fo	lenhor	no Ni	mhe	or .			
	_ Garioonias	011			intact Telephone Numb										
				•			···			_	•				
			F/	CILITY IN	FORMATION	1									
Name of Facility When Prologis	nere Abatement is Tal	king Place (3)			Type of Fa	cility (4) ol (K-12)									
Street Address							ther than K-12)								
90 Triangle Boulev	ard ard				Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.)										
					Square Fe		# of Floors		g. Age		,				
City (5)					90,000 2 80										
Carlstadt	·				Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse										
County (6) Bergen		County Cod									JID COM				
	Firm Hired by Buildin			ASCM No	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Synatech, Inc.										
Street Address					Street Address										
10 Friends Lane, S					829 Radio						2				
City, State & Zip Co Newtown, PA 1894					City, State Little Egg										
Project Manager for		Te	elephone	Number	Telephone		00001	License Num	ber	_					
David Hilinski		90	8-635-40	69	609-296-69			Liconoc i tani	0081	7		28.50			
Scheduled Start Dat November 1		eduled Complet Novem	ion Date ber 17, 2	(11) 2 012	Name of O Synatech,		ог		1						
Occupancy Status D Facility Clos	Ouring Abatement (Ch sed/Vacated During E	eck only one) Entire Period of	Abateme	ent	Street Addr 829 Radio				Alless-						
Abatement	Performed Outside of	f Normal Hours	S		City, State	& Zip Code)	7/10/22/2002							
Other – De					Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087										
	cupied During Abatem	ent													
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that apply)	100000				-2-									
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 ls ≥160 sf or ≥2			Renovati Demolitic			Mini-En	ntainment with N closure ng Procedure	legative Press	ure		ě				
					THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		empted(*) and N	Non-Friable Pr	ocedu	re					
Asbestos-Conta	cation of aining Material (ACM)	Solely b	y Mainter	ally Used nance or	Asbestos-	ption of Containing	Amo	ount (Specify	Aba	atem	ent 1	Гуре			
	E ABATED I Facility	Custo	dial Staff	? (12)		I (ACM)	8	SF or LF)							
	(13)				(i.e., therm insulation, su				_		щ	_			
					or other mis				🐒	Re	cap	<u>S</u>			
									Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A					=		ate	ē			
Office Areas				Х	Floor	Floor Tile 3,800 SF X						_			
						Time to									
Name of Registered	Wasta Hauler	NJDEP V	Manta	loutin Vand											
	doto i lauloi	Hauler ID		Cubic Yard	s of Waste	iname o	of Registered La	ndtill							
Synatech, Inc. City, State		27	429	120 Grows Landfill											
nty, State				Disposal D	ate	City, St	ate			100					
ittle Egg Harbor, N	J 08087			November	22, 2012	Morrisy	rille, PA								
Completed By	Title			Signature	- 01		Date		-	-	-				
Diane Aloia	Exec	cutive Adminis	strator	Nia	ne Ulo	·	Novemb	er 16, 2012	127						
The second name of the second			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE				1140ACIIIN	U: :U, 4U IA							

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 1233

Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Prologis												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		_	Address		×	2012 HOV IS	~/ //					
			0.000	71001000			KUIZ NOV 10						
□EPA	EMERGENCY		Pier 1	, Bay 1	1		. 13	PM)		i		
DEP						,02	og con		. 12				
⊠DOL	Initial		35500	State & Zi		1	& LICE	COATE	S. ac				
⊠doh	Amended Amendment	#	San F	rancisco	, CA 9	4111	-ICEN.	SING	(a)				
DCA	Cancellation	2,000	Name	of Conta	ct				6 Tel	ephor	ne Nu	mbe	er
			0.000	el Oriola									
			FA	CILITY	INFO	RMATION							
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Takir	ig Place (3)				Type of Faci							
Prologis				School (K-12)									
Street Address							pter 8 (Other tha			12			
160 Jony Drive							(i.e., private & d					tc.)	
City (5)						Square Feet	3202		Bidg	g. Age	80		
Carlstadt						100,0 Current Use	(Prior if being de	2 molished)		80		
		-				Warehouse							
County (6) Bergen		County Cod USE ONLY											
Name of Monitoring Fi Arcadis US Inc.	rm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		tement Contract	tor (9)					
Street Address						Synatech, In Street Addre							
10 Friends Lane, Suit	te 200		829 Radio Road										
City, State & Zip Code Newtown, PA 18940						City, State &		,					
Project Manager for Me David Hilinski	onitoring Firm	Number 69		Telephone N 609-296-691			License Numb	oer 0081	7		-		
Scheduled Start Date (Name of OSI	-			0001	•						
November 15, Occupancy Status Dur			ber 18, 2	012		Synatech, In Street Addres							
	d/Vacated During Ent		Abateme	nt		829 Radio R	785 No. 10	5					
	erformed Outside of N	Iormal Hour	s			City, State &	Zip Code		20000	Sessective Box			
Other – Descr Facility Occup	ribe: pied During Abatemer	nt				Little Egg Ha	arbor, NJ 08087	7					
Scope of Work (Check													
							Full Containme	nt with No	egative Pressi	ure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			Renovation	on		\boxtimes	Mini-Enclosure		•				
≥160 sf or ≥260	If		Demolitio	n :			Glovebag Proc	edure					co.
					X21	\boxtimes	Non-Exempted	i(*) and N	on-Friable Pro	cedu	re		
	tion of		ion Norma			Descript				Ab	atem	ent 1	Гуре
	ing Material (ACM) ABATED		y Mainten odial Staff			Asbestos-C Material	ontaining		unt (Specify				
	acility	Cusic	l Stail	1 (12)		(i.e., therma		"	F or LF)	\vdash	0 1178		
(1	3)				i	insulation, surf	facing, VAT			اما		E	m
						or other misc	ellaneous)	1		em	Repair	à	흕
22.		Yes	No	N/A						Removal	air.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Office Areas				Х		Floor	Til.	 	200.05			e e	
Omice Areas		_		^		Floor	1110	- 0	,000 SF	X			
								-					
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic Y	ards of	f Waste Name of Registered Landfill							
Synatech, Inc.			429	300			Grows Landfil	11					
City, State				Disposa	al Date		City, State	The state of	C(f)			_	
Little Egg Harbor, NJ	08087				L	0045							
Completed By	Title			Novem Signatu		2012	Morrisville, PA	Date			_		
Diane Aloia Executive Administrator						: ///m					-		
Diane Aluid	une	- Will		Novemb	er 16, 2012								

			(Pursua	ant to N.	JAC 8:60 and 1	2:120)	Free	Check# /	23	3					
Date of Notification (1)	ber 16, 2012		Name		g Owner / Operator	(2)	TEUE	1110	000						
	e Notification			Address	2	2012	1000	han had							
DEP	ERGENCY			, Bay 1	Code & LICENSING CA 94111 CENTRAL										
⊠DOL [∑	Initial Amended		7	State & Zip		ě	LICENS	HTRE							
⊠DOH L	Amendment	#	San	Tancisco,	CA 94111		-149/	AC OT							
LIDCA [Cancellation			of Contac ael Oriola (9,										
-		*	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION	l									
Name of Facility Where At Prologis	atement is Takir	ng Place (3)			Type of Fac	cility (4) ol (K-12)									
Street Address					Subch	apter 8 (Othe	er than K-12)								
100 Amor Avenue					Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, home, etc.)										
City (5)				1 24	Square Fee	2 (BS) (A)	of Floors	Bldg	g. Age						
Carlstadt					100,000 2 70 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Warehouse										
County (6) County Code (7) Bergen USE ONLY															
Name of Monitoring Firm F Arcadis US Inc.	lired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Synatech, Inc.									
Street Address 10 Friends Lane, Suite 20	00					Street Address 829 Radio Road									
City, State & Zip Code	y	1000	-		City, State	& Zip Code									
Newtown, PA 18940 Project Manager for Monito	ring Eirm	IT.		Harbor, NJ	08087	I iaanaa Nissal									
David Hilinski	ning Film	90	Telephone 609-296-69			License Numl	0081	7							
Scheduled Start Date (10) November 15, 201	2		tion Date (nber 16, 2		Name of OS Synatech, I	SHA Monitor Inc.			1						
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Va	Abatement (Chec cated During Ent	k only one) tire Period of	f Abateme	nt	Street Addr 829 Radio										
Abatement Perform	med Outside of N	lormal Hour	rs		City, State 8										
Other – Describe: Facility Occupied	During Abatemer	nt			Little Egg I	Harbor, NJ (08087								
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)	4													
 ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			Renovati Demolitic			Mini-Enclo	sure Procedure	legative Pressi							
Location	of	ls I ocat	ion Norma	ally Head		Non-Exen Stion of	npted(*) and i	Non-Friable Pro	-		ont T	Гуре			
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA	Material (ACM) TED	Solely b	by Mainter odial Staff	nance or	Asbestos- Materia	Containing I (ACM)		ount (Specify SF or LF)	Aba	atem	ent i	ype			
IN Facilit (13)	у				(i.e., therm- insulation, su or other mis	rfacing, VAT			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	- NO NO. 10 TO	Yes	No	N/A					2	7	ate	ire			
Shop Room 1 and 2; Won Men's Room, HVAC Roon				х	Floor	Tile Tile		1,600 SF	X			. E.			
							_								
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	NJDEP I		Cubic Ya	ards of Waste	Name of I	Registered La	ndfill							
Synatech, Inc.		100	7429	40		Grows La	andfill								
City, State				Disposal	Date	City, State	Э	100							
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 080					er 22, 2012	Morrisvill	le, PA								
Completed By	Title	tive Admini		Alma.	`	Date	Substitute and Management		7	4					

Check # 1233

Date of Notification (1	l) ovember 16, 2012		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Prologis												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			et Address											
□EPA □DEP	EMERGENCY	ź.	Pier	1, Bay 1			4			i					
⊠DOL	Initial		City.	State & Zip	Code				_						
⊠рон	Amended Amendment	#		Francisco,											
DCA	Cancellation		Nam	e of Contac	at		Te	Telephone Number							
			Mich	nael Oriola	(Arcadis)		1-								
	7/		F	ACILITY	INFORMATION	I									
Name of Facility Whe Prologis	re Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)			Type of Fa	cility (4) ol (K-12)									
Street Address		-				an K-12)									
75 Amor Avenue						commercial building			etc.))					
City (5)					Square Fee	loors Bld	g. Age	80							
Carlstadt	N-					e (Prior if being de			- 00						
County (6) Bergen		County Coo							-51000						
Name of Monitoring F Arcadis US Inc.	irm Hired by Building (CHOCK SHIP CONTROL OF THE ACTION OF		ASCM		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Synatech, Inc.									
Street Address	400.000				Street Addr	Street Address									
10 Friends Lane, Sui City, State & Zip Code				-	829 Radio City, State										
Newtown, PA 18940 Project Manager for M						Harbor, NJ 08087	7								
David Hilinski			elephone 08-635-4	Number 069	Telephone 609-296-69		License Num	ber 0081	7						
Scheduled Start Date November 15,		led Complet	ion Date		Name of OS Synatech,	SHA Monitor			3						
Occupancy Status Dui Facility Close	ring Abatement (Chec d/Vacated During Ent	k only one)			Street Addr 829 Radio	ess									
	erformed Outside of N				City, State										
Other – Desc	ribe: pied During Abatemen	t			Little Egg I	larbor, NJ 08087	7								
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			V-2008					_						
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf		П	Renovat	ion			nt with Negative Press	ure							
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260	If	H	Demoliti		, [-d									
		_				☐ Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure (*) and Non-Friable Pro	acedu.	ro						
	tion of			ally Used		otion of	() and Hom madic m			ent 7	Туре				
	ning Material (ACM) ABATED	Custo	y Mainte odial Staf	nance or	Asbestos-6 Material		Amount (Specify SF or LF)				(A) (E)				
	acility			1 1	(i.e., therma	al systems	0, 0, 5,	\vdash		-					
(13)				insulation, su or other mis			교	æ	inc:	g				
					or cardi mio	oonancous)		Removal	Repair	sde	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A				Val	Ŧ	Encapsulate	튭				
Stairwell				Х	Stair 1	Tread	45 SF	Х		Н					
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic Ya	rds of Waste	Name of Regist	tered Landfill								
Synatech, Inc. 27429						Grows Landfill									
City, State					Date	City, State		_		2,072					
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ		Novemb	er 22, 2012	Morrisville, PA											
Completed By	Title			Signature			Date			-	_				
Diane Aloia	Execut	ive Adminis	Va	ue allor	` ,	November 16, 2012		-							

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)											
Novem	nber 16, 2012			TOTING DISONOSTIC / JONESON & JOHNSON											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				et Address 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 31										
EPA :	Initial		1			-	202, PO B	ox 300			- 1	17 9:	3/		
DEP	Amended Amendment	"12			te, Zip Co				AJ	ESTO	SPI	74170			
DOL	Emergency (i	including	— [F		NJ 088	69		ASSESTOS CONTROL							
☑ DOH	justification)			Name of					*	Telepho	neNur	MAEL	A	r4.	
☐ DCA	Cancellation		F		Manage	_						-		1	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FACII	LITY INFO	ORMA		Type of F	acility (4)						
							г								
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	JIIISOII & JOIIIS	UII			School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
	.00					Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes									es,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	:02					etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age									
0.000 - 80.00000								Oquare 1	CCI	3		"	iug. /	·gc	
Raritan, NJ County (6)				County C	Code (7)			Current I	Jse (Prior i		-	hed)			
	9				ISE ONLY)	8		our one c	350 (1 1101 1	Faci		icuj			
Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No	3.5	Name o	of Abatem	ent Contra		шу	-			
PORT AND 1995 RM 975	and the second	JW1101 (0)		1.00	110.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		oup, LLC	nerski skata					
Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address							Street A		oup, LLC	·					
12 Kilmer Drive							1500 K	inas HV	NY N S	TF 209					
City, State, Zip Code							1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code								
Hillsborough, NJ 088			Cherry Hill, NJ 08034												
Project Manager for Mor	T	Telephor	ne No.		Telepho		-	Lice	ense N	lo.	-				
					-6207		(973) 7	59 - 50	00	007	81				
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)								f OSHA					14,000	CANADO - SAS	CHEMILION,
2/2/12 12/31/12							The MA	ACK Gr	oup, LLC) .					K
Occupancy Status Durin				Street A	Address										
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire F	Period of	Abater	ment			1500 K	ings HV	WY N, S	TE 209					
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hour	S			City, Sta	ate, Zip C	Code						
Other - Describe:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_	Cherry	Hill, NJ	08034						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)			54				-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				ovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure											
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	tion				71	nclosure pag Proced	lure					
							×		xempted (*)		Friable	Proce	dure		
		Is	Locat	ion										emen	t
Locatio	n of		Norma				Description of					1	ype 	_	
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	d Sole	99.50			ontaining Ma			Amour		_		m	m
TO BE AB	01000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	todial	Staff?	(ı.e.		nal systems rfacing, VAT		n,	(Speci		l en	Re	cap	nclo
(13)			(12)				er miscellane				3.5	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								1 20		ē	CD
OOD Delle	- D	Tes V	INO	IN/A			nino			45 1/		V		T	
OCD Boile	r Room	$+ \Diamond$		-			pipe		-		Same	\leftrightarrow		-	-
_"-		$\perp \Delta$					Tank			350 s	/f	\triangle			
F Building B	asement	\times			11.0		fittings			51		X			
Tenant House							Vat/Masti	С		150 s	/f	X			
Name of Registered Wa				NJ DEP W	aste /							-			
			H	Hauler ID		of V	Naste								
Freehold Cartage				222	53	D:	6		I Imperi	al Landi	TIII				
City, State						DIS	posal Date		ity, State	A 4540	6				
Freehold, NJ		Title					12/31/12		perial, F	A 1512		ate			
Completed by	5%						Signature	19	/	_			,		
Michael Cooper		Presid	President						11/16/12						

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		(P	ursuant t	o NJAC	8:60 and	d 12:120)				12 13 m					
Date of Notification (1)		T	Name of	Building	Owner/0	Operator (2	2)	110001		NOV 1	P= /	1/1	77.		
November 05, 2	012	C	Ortho D	iagnost	ic / Joh	nnson &	Johi	nson	2012	No.		. To . IS	4		
Agencies Notified Type Notif	fication		Street Ad	ddress					4017	un I	9 F	H	n		
⊠ EPA ☐ Initial	ľ .					2, PO B	ох 3	<u>۾</u> 00	80-4	-		'' :	3. 9	1	
DEP Amer	nded11		City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode	í		¥8,,,	الله والر	STOS LICE	Co	MT			
DOL Amer	ndment #11 rgency (including	— F	Raritan,						ez -	LICE	MSI	10	no.		
	ication)		Name of						le	epnoner	dmn	eru	É	TA S	
DCA Cand	ellation	JF	Project										¥	400	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3	3)	FACII	LITY INF	ORMAI		Type	of Facility (4	4)			-	-		
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson &		,				г	_	School (K-1							
Street Address	OCHIOCH						7 :	Subchapter	8 (Oth					W.	
1000 / 1001 Route 202								Other (i.e. petc.)	rivate	& comme	ercial	build	ings,	home	es,
City (5)				(72)				re Feet	# 0	f Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ										3					
County (6)		T	County C		-	. (Curre	nt Use (Pric	or if be	ing demo	lished	1)	- 35		
Somerset			(STATE U	ISE ONLY					-01	Facility	/				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of	f Aba	tement Con	tractor	(9)			-	.,	
Bulava Environmental, Inc.				4		The MA	CK	Group, L	LC.			938			
Street Address						Street A	ddres	SS							
12 Kilmer Drive								HWY N,	STE	209					
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta				83					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830								NJ 08034	4	1	- NI-	_			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor			Telepho				Licens					
Edward J. Bulava			08-874			(973) 7	-			00781				_	
Start Date (10)	Schedul		npletion [HA Monitor							
2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatemer	at (Chack Only O		12/31/1	2		Street A		Group, L	LU.						
								HWY N,	STF	209					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside						City, Sta			OIL	200			_		
Other - Describe:		100						NJ 08034	4						
Scope of Work (Check All That App	ly)		10.11.20.335.s												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Renova	ation			\times	Ful	II Containme	ent wit	h Negativ	e Pre	ssur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoli				X		ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod							
						Ŕ		n-Exempted			able P	roceo	dure		
	I	s Locat	ion											emen	t
Location of		Norma	lly		De	escription of	of						Ty	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	ACIVII I	ed Sole aintena	5.0.		stos Con	itaining Ma	ateria			Amount				m	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial		(i.e		I systems acing, VAT		ation,	0.00	Specify F or LF)		Remova	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				miscellane						3401	Repair	sula	Sure
	Vac	N-	NI/A									=		ē	(0
OCD Boiler Room	Yes	No	N/A			nine				45 l/f		X			
	\rightarrow					pipe Tank	-		-			\ominus			-
"									3	350 s/f		\Diamond	_		-
F Building Basement	X					fittings				51		\triangle			_
Tenant House		X			. V	at/Mastic	С		-	50 s/f		\times			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- 53	NJ DEP W			Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Lan	dfill				-
Freehold Cortons			Hauler ID		of Wa			REI Imp	arial I	andfill					
Freehold Cartage City, State			222	.33	Disno	6 osal Date		BFI Impe		_anunn					
Leane (5) Annual Company			•			12/31/12		Imperial,		15126					
Freehold, NJ Completed by	Title			-		Signature		miporial,	1	.0120	Date				
Michael Cooper	Presid	dent				He	1	//-			11/5	/12			
Wildiaci Goopei	1 1631	WOLL			(C)							_			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		Location Normall	V					emen /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cus	ed Solel intenar todial S	taff?		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Tenant House	Yes	No.	N/A TUS	CONTROLipe insulation	33 lf	X			-
OCD Boiler Control Room	X	2	LICE	SING AVAT/Mastic	250 s/f	\Rightarrow			+
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		V		transite	600 s/f	\Diamond			-
OCD BR	V	/\	 	pipe insulation	7 s/f	\Rightarrow			+
		\vee		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	\Rightarrow			+
OCD CAMA Corridor					38	\Diamond			-
OCD G Basement	\wedge	~		fittings		\Rightarrow			+
OCD Mens Locker Room	-	\Diamond		Fittings	67	\rightarrow			╁
OCD Gamma A-60		\Diamond		flooring	155 sf	\Diamond			+
OCD Nurses Office Suite/adjacent corridor	-	\Diamond	-	duct seam mastic	100 s/f	\Diamond			+
H Labs – OCD	-	\Diamond		Sheet Flooring & Mastic	450 s/f	$\rightarrow \Diamond$			+
		X		transite lab tabletops	75 s/f	X			H
									<u> </u>
2 2 2									
	3								-
	4			,		-			-

	N				BESTOS A 8:60 and					# 5.	:04		pr fo	409	Э
Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner/Op	perator (2)		2	112			1789	1.1	
October 26, 2012			Ortho D	iagnost	ic / Johr	nson &	Johns	on	4	112 HOV	119	D	4 -		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress	20				140	& LIC		17	7 5	: 3/	1 -
EPA Initial			1000 / 1	001 Rd	oute 202	, PO B	300 300)	7 7.0	#LST	051	٠٥.			
II I DEP IIXI Amended	40	le l	City, Sta	te, Zip C	ode	í.				& LIC	CEN:	CINI	117	101	
DOL Amendment	#10		Raritan,	NJ 088	869						-11) I [W	G		
DOH Emergency (including		Name of	Contact					Tele	ephoneN	umber			6	A)
DCA Cancellation		1	Project I	Manage	er .										
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC				2 -						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin)					Type of	Facility (4	4)						
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	on							hool (K-1			20.8896				
Street Address								bchapter her (i.e. p				ildir		homo	\C
1000 / 1001 Route 202							Ot etc	100	ilvale c	Comme	Clai De	mun	ıys,	nome	.5,
City (5)			24-94				Square	Feet	# of	Floors		Bld	g. A	ge	-
Raritan, NJ										3					
County (6)			County C	Code (7)			Current	Use (Pric	or if bei	ng demol	ished)				
Somerset			(STATE U	ISE ONLY	"	_				Facility					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name o	of Abate	ment Con					1.5		
Bulava Environmental, Inc.					-	The MA	ACK G	roup, LI	LC.					10	
Street Address					-		Address								
12 Kilmer Drive						1500 K	inas H	IWY N,	STE 2	209					
City, State, Zip Code							ate, Zip							*	
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830								J 08034	1						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telepho		0 0000		License	No.				
Edward J. Bulava			908-874		1	(973) 7		000		00781					
Start Date (10)	Schedule		mpletion [, ,	and the same of th	Monitor		00701			-		
2/2/12			12/31/1			The Ma	ACK G	roup, LI	C						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or		12/01/1				Address	TOUP, L							
								IWY N,	STF 2	209					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm					+	interest and the second	ate, Zip		0162		-				
Other - Describe:								J 08034	1						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Cherry	1 1111, 13	0000			-				-
		≤ , V. 400 (€) 0 + 1				D	7	S 4 - !		Nanative	. D				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renov: Demoli	ation ition			Σ	Mini-	Containme Enclosure	ent witn	Negative	e Press	sure			
	LJ -					Σ	Glove	ebag Proc	edure						
			20 1925 528				Non-	Exempted	(*) and	Non-Frial	ole Pro	-			
	Is	Loca	tion									А		ment pe	
Location of		Norma				cription							٠,	pc	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		intena	ely by ance/		stos Conta				50.0	mount Specify	١,	,		m .	т
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust		Staff?	(1.€	thermal: surfac	systems sing, VAT		on,		or LF)	a d		Re	cap	nclo
(13)		(12)		0		niscellan			40 70 0	ACTUAL STREET	Kemova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
***************************************											<u> </u>	-	٦.	ate	Ф
	Yes	No	N/A								-		- 0		-
OCD Boiler Room	$\perp X$			200	27	pipe				15 l/f	_/2	5			
11					Tank			3	50 s/f						
F Building Basement					f	fittings				51	>				
	-/-	\/	+								\dashv	\Rightarrow			
Tenant House		\triangle	NI DED.	la at-		t/Masti		Nome of		50 s/f	fill /	/			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		- 8	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic \ of Was			Name of I	Registe	red Land	1111				
Freehold Cartage			222			6	F	BFI Impe	erial I	andfill					
City, State					Dispos	al Date		City, State							
Freehold, NJ					W	2/31/12		mperial,		5126					
Completed by	Title					ignature		7/	1		Date			-	
Michael Cooper	Presid	lent				1/2	12	//		4	0/26/	12			
liviloriaei ooopei	1 10310	·						-			01				

Michael Cooper

Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner/Operate	or (2)		- AE	13-11			
October 12, 2012					ic / Johnsor		nson		GEA			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street Ac	The second second		1 4 001	1110011	2012 NOV	• •		and I	
N			1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 202, PC	Box :	300	1107	19 PH	0.		
EPA Initial Amended			City, Stat			į		Sall Cro			0/	
DOL Amendmer	ıt # <u>9</u>	_	Raritan,	NJ 088	369			8110	SCOM	To.		
DOH Emergency justification		f	Name of					& LIC	Mumber	Tit	1.	
DCA Gancellation	•		Project I	Manage	er			1		3		
					ORMATION			-			20	We will
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3	3)				Туре	of Facility (4)				
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & John	son						School (K-1	2)				
Street Address								8 (Other than rivate & comm		Idina	hom	200
1000 / 1001 Route 202						$ \boxtimes $	etc.)	invate a comin	ierciai bui	iuiiig.	, 11011	cs,
City (5)						Squa	are Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ								3				
County (6)	24 55		County C			Curr	ent Use (Prid	or if being dem	nolished)			
Somerset			(STATE U	SE ONLY,)			Facili	ty			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8))	. ASCM	No.	Nam	ne of Ab	atement Con	tractor (9)		STATE OF		
Bulava Environmental, Inc.					The	MACK	Group, L	LC.	400000			
Street Address					Stre	et Addre	ess					
12 Kilmer Drive					1500) Kings	HWY N,	STE 209				
City, State, Zip Code					City	, State,	Zip Code					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830					Che	rry Hill	NJ 08034	4				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	ne No.	Tele	phone N	10.	Licen	se No.			
Edward J. Bulava		9	908-874	-6207	(973	759 -	- 5000	0078	1			
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion D	Date (11)	Nan	ne of OS	HA Monitor					
2/2/12			12/31/1	2	The	MACK	Group, L	LC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)			Stre	et Addre	ess					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abater	ment		1500) Kings	HWY N,	STE 209				10 1
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	y Hour	s		City	, State,	Zip Code					
Other - Describe:		=====			— Che	rry Hill	NJ 0803	4	10.101			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						_						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Renova						ent with Negat	ive Press	ure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoli	tion				ini-Enclosure lovebag Prod					
								(*) and Non-Fri	iable Proc	edure		
	le le	s Locat	ion				11 2				temer	nt
Location of		Norma			Descripti	on of				1	ype	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole		Asbes	tos Containing		al (ACM)	Amount			m	
TO BE ABATED	500000	intena todial		(i.e	thermal syste		lation,	(Specify	Re	Z.	nca	Enc
In Facility (13)		(12)			surfacing, \ other miscel)	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	-		-						/al	=	late	9
	Yes	No	N/A							_		
OCD Boiler Room	X				pipe	Э		45 l/f	X			
"	X				Tani	k		350 s/f	\times			
F Building Basement	X				fitting	as		51	X			
Tenant House		X		8	Vat/Ma			150 s/f	×			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	_1		NJ DEP W	aste	Cubic Yards	-	Name of	Registered Lar	1/	<u>\</u>		
Name of registered video ridge.		11.2	Hauler ID		of Waste							
Freehold Cartage			222	53	6			erial Landfill	7,			
City, State	4		¥7 11		Disposal Da		City, Stat					
Freehold, NJ					12/31/		Imperial,	PA 15126				
Completed by	Title			L a	Signati	we/	17/	1	Date			
Michael Cooper	Presid	dent			and the same		/		10/12/1	2		

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Landing		Location Normall		Description of	-		Abate Ty	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use	ed Solel intenar todial S (12)	y by ice/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation,	CAMOUNT (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	A Company	13 FA 9: 3	1	0	W.	
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	TOS 33/1/RO	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic L	ICE MEDINE NO	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			
OCD BR	X			pipe insulation	7 s/f	X			
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			
OCD G Basement	X			fittings	38	X			
OCD Mens Locker Room		X		Fittings	67	X			
OCD Gamma A-60		X		flooring	155 sf	X			
				A			59		_
2	-								H
			100	Late 1	-				
									L
					j.				l
8									
*									-
			-						-
			-						-
	-	-							-
									-
									-
			-					- et	
B 8									
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	-						
			-						-
		5 69	1						
				- 65					

¥		N		CATION		STOS ABA			PEC.	Elvi		144	1
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name of E	Building C	Owner/Opera	ator (2)		2012 NOV 19		-=).).	7424 DESK
May	22, 2012		0	rtho Dia	agnostic	c / Johnso	on & Joh	nson	12 401 13	PM	٠		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		5	Street Ad	dress			A	& LICEN	• 11	3: 3	1	
EPA	Initial		10	000 / 10	001 Rot	ute 202, P	O Box	300	\$ 3/03	Crus			
I I DEP	Amended	0	Ó	City, State	e, Zip Co	de	t		& LICEN	SINO	ROL		
DOL	Amendment #		- R	aritan,	NJ 088	69			-	011116	-		
⊠ DOH	justification)	ncidality	1	Name of	Contact				TelephoneNu	umber	0	B.	
DCA	Cancellation		Р	roject N	M anage	r						,	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION	1+	of Facility /A	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \				
Name of Facility Where							Туре	of Facility (4	")				
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	hnson & Johnson	on					-H	School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than K-	12)			
Street Address									rivate & commer		ings,	home	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	02							etc.)					324
City (5)							Squa	are Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ			-						3			2004,000	
County (6)				County C			Curr	ent Use (Prio	r if being demoli	shed)			
Somerset				STATE O	SE ONLY)		-		Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			atement Con					
Bulava Environmenta	al, Inc.					Control of the Contro	ores, triple or government of the	(Group, LI	LC.				
Street Address						St	reet Addre	ess					
12 Kilmer Drive	10					15	00 Kings	s HWY N,	STE 209		10.505	2/2/10/215	
City, State, Zip Code						Ci	ty, State,	Zip Code					
Hillsborough, NJ 088	344-3830					Ch	erry Hill	, NJ 08034	1		21		~ ma a
Project Manager for Mor				Telephon	ie No.	Te	elephone I	No.	License	No.			
Edward J. Bulava			9	08-874	-6207	(97	73) 759	- 5000	00781			G.	
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Com	pletion D	Date (11)	N	ame of OS	SHA Monitor					
2/2/12	2	É	1	2/31/1	2	Th	e MAC	CGroup, L	LC.		-		
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ie)			St	treet Addr	ess					
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire F	Period of A	Abaten	nent				s HWY N,	STE 209				
Abatement Perform Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours			7444	ity, State, nerry Hil	Zip Code I, NJ 08034	4				
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				₩ G	Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod					
		le	Locati	ion	120					-		emen	t
Locatio	n of	100	Normal	2.55	38	Descri	iption of				T:	ype	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Ma	d Sole intena todial S (12)	nce/		stos Contain thermal sys surfacin	ing Mater	ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	49				- 5 (100 2000)	-			-
OCD Boile	r Room	\times		-		pi	ipe		45 l/f	$\bot X$			
"		X			01.38	Ta	ank		350 s/f	$\perp X$		172	
F Building E		X		-	C 1221 G	fitt	ings		51	X			
			X				Mastic		150 s/f	X		3	
Tenant Name of Registered Wa				J DEP W	l /aste	Cubic Ya		Name of	Registered Land	Ifill	· L	1	4
Name of Registered Wa	aste i laulei		lauler ID		of Waste							6	
Freehold Cartage			222	.53	- :	6		erial Landfill		- 11			
City, State					Disposal	Date	City, Stat	te					
Freehold, NJ					165		31/12	Imperial	, PA 15126				_
Completed by		Title	8 7 F			Sigr	nature	17/	1	Date			
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent				1. 10 mm	//	=	5/22/12			

		N		Stat ICATION ursuant to	OF ASBI					7812	100 C	SW.	E.	13	8
Date of Notification (1)	11			Name of I	Building (Owner/Op	perator ((2)		-01Z	OV 10		~ <i>L.</i>		
	il 30, 2012			Ortho Dia					nson	in Co	TOS CO	PH	. ~		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	-					2-0	7080		. 0		
⊠	C laikat			1000 / 10	001 Ro	ute 202	, PO E	Box 3	300	es T	CENS	ONTE	۵.		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		t	City, Stat	The second second second			1			110/	NG"	JI.		
DOL	Amendment		_	Raritan,	NJ 088	869							TO		
DOH	Emergency (justification)	including		Name of						Tele	ephoneNu	mber	V.D	517.00	
DCA	Cancellation			Project N	/lanage	er				1.					
						ORMATIC	ON								
Name of Facility Where			(3)					Туре	of Facility (4	•)					
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johns	on						П	School (K-12		- th 1/ d	12)			
Street Address								\forall	Subchapter of Other (i.e. pr				dings	home	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	02	19.							etc.)						
City (5)								Squa	are Feet	# of	Floors	B	ldg. A	\ge	
Raritan, NJ											3				
County (6)				County C)		Curr	ent Use (Prio			shed)			
Somerset											Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cont		(9)	60			
Bulava Environment	al, Inc.							-	Group, Ll	_C.					
Street Address							Street				254525				
12 Kilmer Drive									HWY N,	STE 2	209				
City, State, Zip Code							- care (200		Zip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 08	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE								NJ 08034	<u> </u>		NI.			
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephon			Teleph				License	NO.			
Edward J. Bulava				908-874			(973)	-			00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Co	mpletion D					HA Monitor	_					
2/2/12	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE			12/31/1:	2				Group, Ll	_C.					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street			OTE (200				
	cated During Entire								HWY N,	SIE	209			-	
Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	nai Facility	Houi	rs					Zip Code						
							Cherry	/ HIII	, NJ 08034	+					
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ы тпат Арріу)		Renov Demol	ration lition				M G	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure		22			
		ls	Loca	ntion			# THE							emen	t
Locatio	n of	1	Norma	ally		Des	scription	of		*		-	1	уре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13)	BATED ility	Ma	inten	lely by ance/ Staff?				s insu T, or	lation,	(8	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									-	-	
OCD Boile	r Room	X					pipe				45 l/f	$-\langle \rangle$	 		
_"-		X					Tank	7		3	50 s/f	$+\!$	-	-	_
F Building E	Basement	X					fittings	;			51	-X	_		<u> </u>
Tenant	House		X			Va	at/Mast	tic		. 1	50 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Wa				NJ DEP W		Cubic	Yards		Name of I	Registe	ered Landf	ill	-		
E				Hauler ID		of Was			DEI Imp	orial I	andfill				
Freehold Cartage				222	33	Dieno	6 sal Date		BFI Impe		anunn				_
City, State				* *			2/31/1		Imperial,		5126				
Freehold, NJ Completed by		Title	- 1			- No No NO.	2/3 // I	100	miperial,	1	-	Date	-		
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent			سد	1/2	1	//-		4	/30/12			
wiichael Coopei		1 16310	-CIIL					-						4	

		Location		Description of				ement rpe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Solel intenar todial S (12)	y by ice/ itaff?	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., Thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	NOV 19 PM 9: 31				W	
Tenant House		X	A 513	pipe insulation	33 lf	X		<u> </u>	
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			LICENSYATIMALLIC	250 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		LICENSYAT Mastic transite	600 s/f	X			
OCD BR	X		2	pipe insulation	7 s/f	X			
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			
OCD G Basement	X			fittings	38	X			
									1
						-		-	
		:		4	ki.	-			
									-
								-	
						1			
								-	
		-							
						-		-	-
									-
		-	1						
									T

Date of Notification (1)			Name of	Building	Owner/Op	perator	(2)		P.	CEIL				
April 18, 2012			erosas cuota.		tic / Johr			hnson		w with the	15:1	4		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		×	Street A		-0-00 -0-0-0	7		201	2 NO	V 19 PM		-		
⊠ EPA □ Initial			1000 / 1	1001 Rd	oute 202	, PO	Вох	300	~ INU	19 PM	0.			
DEP Amended	•			te, Zip C				ANI	Con	OS CON	34	1/		
DOL Amendment			Raritan,	NJ 088	869				201	OS COM	To-			
DOH Emergency justification)			Name of	f Contact					-The	hap Habita	bel	I. ,		
DCA Cancellation			Project	Manage	er							FA		
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIO	N						الله ا		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	57)	3)					Тур	oe of Facility ((4)					
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	son							School (K-1						
Street Address							H			ner than K-1 & commerc		dinas	hom	000
1000 / 1001 Route 202							\boxtimes	etc.)	Jiivate	a commerci	ai buii	uniya	, non	es,
City (5)							Sq	uare Feet	# (of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ										3				
County (6)			County (Cu	rrent Use (Pri	or if be	eing demolis	hed)		53.75	
Somerset			(STATE C	ISE ONLY	, ——	_				Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCN	l No.		Name	of A	batement Cor	ntracto	r (9)				
Bulava Environmental, Inc.					1	The N	/AC	K Group, L	LC.					
Street Address						Street	Add	ress						
12 Kilmer Drive					1	1500	King	gs HWY N,	STE	209				
City, State, Zip Code			9					Zip Code			7.7			
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830						Cherr	y Hi	II, NJ 0803	4					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telepl	-			License N	o.			
Edward J. Bulava			908-874	-6207	(973)	759	- 5000		00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Co	mpletion I	Date (11)				SHA Monitor						
2/2/12		9	12/31/1	2	1	The M	1AC	K Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)		2600		Street	-							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		1	1500	Kind	s HWY N,	STE	209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr								Zip Code	V					
Other - Describe:					— c	Chern	v Hi	II, NJ 0803	4					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	X i	Renov	ation				X	Full Containme	ent wit	h Negative F	ressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demol					\times	Mini-Enclosure	•		10000			
						1		Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted			Droco	dura		
	T			I		ı		von-Exempled	() and	I NOII-FIIADIE	Floce	-	emen	t
	000	s Loca Norma	0.000000										уре	•
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			ely by	Ashes	Deso stos Conta	criptior		ial (ACM)		Amount			W/20073	T
TO BE ABATED		inten	ance/ Staff?		thermal s					Specify	20	71	Encapsulate	g
In Facility	Cus	(12)			surfaci		2.5	700	S	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)					other mi	iscenar	neou	5)			ova	air	ulat	ure
	Yes	No	N/A										Ф	
OCD Boiler Room					pipe			4	45 l/f	X				
"	X		-			Tank				350 s/f	X	.5		
F Building Basement	X					ittings	5			51	X			
Tenant House		X			0.00	/Mast			- 1	50 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP W	aste	Cubic Y	CHEST SELECTION		Name of		ered Landfill			L	1
			Hauler ID		of Wast	e								
Freehold Cartage			222	53		6		BFI Impe		andfill				
City, State					Disposa			City, Stat						
Freehold, NJ			3			/31/1: gnature	25	Imperial,	PA '		-			
Completed by	Title							17/_	1	Da				e Interes
Michael Cooper	Presid	dent				Austra.		/		4/1	8/12			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

						8:60 and 1				REGE!					•
Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owner/Op	erator	(2)		NOV 19 p	41	in day			
March 3	0. 2012			Ortho Di	iagnost	ic / John	son a	& Joh	nson2012	Nou	*/*	+ h.			
	e Notification			Street Ad	ddress	- H	-			STUS COLLICENSIA	ee -				
⊠ EPA □	Initial			1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 202,	PO	Box 3	0045	0-	77 9	: 3/	1		
DEP X	Amended	<u>-</u>	Ī	City, Stat	te, Zip Co	ode			2	3/08 ca	£ 1 ·	- 1	Ċ		
X DOL □	Amendment			Raritan,	NJ 088	369			Q.	LICENSIA	VIA	01			
☑ DOH ☐	Emergency (justification)	including	İ	Name of	Contact					Telephone	Numi	per			
DCA	Cancellation			Project I	Manage	er									
						ORMATIO	N								-
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Takin	g Place (3)	*******				Туре	of Facility (4	.)					
Ortho Diagnostic / Johns	son & Johns	on							School (K-12	2)					
Street Address										8 (Other than rivate & comm			linas	home	00
1000 / 1001 Route 202									otner (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate & commi	erciai	Duile	illiys,	попп	35,
City (5)			187.70			-		-	re Feet	# of Floors		В	ldg. A	\ge	and the control of th
Raritan, NJ										3					
County (6)				County C	Code (7)			Curre	ent Use (Prio	r if being dem	olishe	ed)			
Somerset				(STATE U	ISE ONLY,					Facilit	V				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Aba	tement Cont	tractor (9)	-				
Bulava Environmental, I	nc.					Т	The N	MACK	Group, Ll	_C.					
Street Address								Addre	The state of the s						MeS-1
12 Kilmer Drive						1	500	Kinas	HWY N,	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code						-	-		ip Code						-
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-	3830					c	Cherr	v Hill.	NJ 08034	k e					
Project Manager for Monitori	The second secon			Telephor	ne No.			hone N		Licens	se No				
Edward J. Bulava				908-874	-6207	0	973)	759 -	5000	00781	1				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion [HA Monitor						
2/2/12				12/31/1	2	Т	The N	//ACK	Group, LI	_C.					
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)					Addre							
Facility Closed/Vacated				ment		1	1500	Kinas	HWY N,	STE 209					
Abatement Performed 0							-		ip Code						
Other - Describe:			,						NJ 08034	1					
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)														-
	(8)71 3/60	X F	?enov	vation				X FII	II Containme	nt with Negati	ve Pr	essur	·e		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demol					Mi	ni-Enclosure						
									ovebag Proc	edure (*) and Non-Fri	able F	Proce	dure		
								L INC	in-Exempted	() and Non-i ii	abic i	100000		emen	t
			Loca Norma											/ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	110000		lely by	Acho	Deso stos Conta	criptio		I (ACM)	Amount					
TO BE ABATE				ance/		thermal s				(Specify		R	ת	Encapsulate	En
In Facility		Cus	todiai (12	Staff?		surfaci other mi				SF or LF)		Remova	Repair	apsi	Enclosure
(13)		-	,	·		other mi	iscena	neous)				val	₽i	late	ure
		Yes	No	N/A										LU .	
OCD Boiler Ro	oom	X					pipe	N.		.45 l/f		X		7.	
"							-	. D	/////////////////////////////////////	350 s/f		\Diamond			\top
		$+ \Diamond$		-			Tank				_	$\langle \rangle$	_		1
F Building Base	ment	X		,		fi	ittings	S		51	-11	\triangle		-	_
Tenant Hou	se		X			Vat	t/Mas	tic		150 s/f		X			
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler		T	NJ DEP W		Cubic Y			Name of F	Registered Lar	ndfill		56		
				Hauler ID		of Wast			DEL !	rial Landell					
Freehold Cartage				222	.55	Diazzz	6 al Date			erial Landfill					
City, State						Disposa			City, State						
Freehold, NJ		Title					/31/1		Imperial,	PA 15126	Dat				
Completed by		Title				Si	gnatur	1	1//-						
Michael Cooper		Presid	aent				-				3/30	1112			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

A Secretary and the secretary	ls 1	Locatio Normally	n /	Description of				ement /pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Solely intenan todial St	y by ce/ taff?	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other misocal Apenus)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A	13 PH	9: 5,			_	_
Tenant House		X	(pipe insulation ()	33 If	\perp X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			pipe insulation () CON VAT/Mastic CENS/NG	Ra250 s/f	X			
	+/\	V		transite	600 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods	+	\triangle		transite	3				t
								-	+
						<u> </u>		-	+
									1
				- 6	70				
							1	1	-
			-				-		+
						-		-	+
1 12002							_		1
				an obtained					1
								1	
									T
	-	-	-		(A) (A)		-	+	t
			-	1274		-		+-	+
						-	-		+
					-		_		+
									1
							12		
10				100					
	-	-	_			_	1		1
		-				_	+	+	+
							-	+	1
						-	-	-	+
				• • • • •			-		1
		+							
	-	+	-						+
		-	-			-	-	-	+
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-			-				+
			-	at the second					-
		les in					-		
							-		
		-				-		er je	+
	177	1.1			1	1			

1			(F		to NJAC						12 NOV	jeny.			
Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	Owner/O	perator	(2)			Carp.	as to 1	1/1	· .	
100	ch 28, 2012			Ortho D	Diagnost	ic / Joh	nson 8	Joh	nson	20	12 40.	*	. 1	: ()	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress			0.0		7-1154KUS	ן קטוי -	19 0			
EPA .	Initial				1001 Ro		2, PO E	Box 3	300	A		- 1	1 9	5,	
-DEP	Amended	1		City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode				4	-3/05	Cal		4/	
DOL	Amendment Emergency				, NJ 088					~	LICE	VSU/	TP	9/	
DOH	justification)	·			f Contact					Te	lephone	lumbolety	3	1	
☐ DCA	Cancellation				Manage									6	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC	ON	Type	of Facility	(4)				95	
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo			,					_		anto Alba					
Street Address	Jillison & Johns	,011		-82					School (K- Subchapter		ner than K	-12)			
	02						1	\boxtimes	Other (i.e.				lding	s, hon	nes,
1000 / 1001 Route 2 City (5)	02								etc.) re Feet	# (of Floors		Bldg.	۸۵۵	*
227.65 ES (=)								Oqua	ic i cct	# 0	3		blug.	Age	
Raritan, NJ County (6)				County	Code (7)			Curre	ent Use (Pri	or if he		lished)			
Somerset					USE ONLY,)		Ounc	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	01 11 00	Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.		Name	of Aba	itement Coi	ntracto					
Bulava Environmenta						108 F			Group, L						
Street Address	ai, ino.				0.00		Street			.LO.				- Sittle	
12 Kilmer Drive							1500 K	Cinas	HWY N,	STF	209				
City, State, Zip Code	-						-	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	ip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 088	344-3830								NJ 0803	4					
Project Manager for Mon				Telepho	ne No.	-	Teleph				License	No.			
Edward J. Bulava			9	908-874	4-6207		(973) 7	759 -	5000		00781				
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion	Date (11)		1		HA Monitor						
2/2/12				12/31/1	2	-	The M	ACK	Group, L	LC.					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	k Only Or	ne)				Street								
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Period of	Abater	ment			1500 K	ings	HWY N,	STE	209				
Abatement Perform							City, St	ate, Z	ip Code						
Other - Describe:			ATTENDED				Cherry	Hill,	NJ 0803	4					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)			40				_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		-	Renova				2	Ful	II Containm	ent wit	h Negative	e Pressi	ıre		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	tion			.		ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro						5
						2 6			n-Exempted			ole Proc	edure		
10.50		Is	Locat	tion									100	temer	nt
Location	n of	- Company	Norma	the state of the s		Des	cription	of					T .	ype	1
Asbestos-Containing			d Sole			stos Conta					Amount			m	
TO BE AB In Faci		Cus	todial		(i.e.	thermal: surfac	systems ing, VA7		ation,	1.7	Specify F or LF)	Ren	Re	cap	inclo
(13)			(12)		-	other m	iscellan	eous)				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	0.				1			<u>m</u>	7	ite	o l
OOD Delle	. D	V	INO	IN/A							45 1/5		-	+-	+ -
OCD Boiler	Room	$+ \Diamond$			-		pipe				45 l/f	-	-	+-	
"						Tank			3	50 s/f	X				
F Building B	asement	\times			8 8	f	ittings				51	$ \times$			
Tenant H	louse :		X			Vat	t/Masti	С		1	50 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Was	and the second s		1	NJ DEP W	/aste	Cubic			Name of	10.75 11.00	ered Landi	fill	NI		1-
			H	Hauler ID		of Was									
Freehold Cartage			\perp	222	253	Division	6	- 4.55	BFI Impo		.andfill		_		
City, State						Dispos			City, Stat		15400				
Freehold, NJ		.74.	> 6		2/31/12		Imperial	, PA 1		Doto					
Completed by		Title				Si	gnature	/	//-	1		Date			
Michael Cooper		Presid	ent								3	/28/12			

Location of		S Location Normally	Description of			Abat T	emer /pe	nt
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	ed Solely by aintenance/ todial Staff? (12)	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) OV 19 PM 9: 31 pipe insulation LICENSING	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No N/A	ov 19 PM 9: 31		٠,		Ф	
Tenant House		XASSE	STOS pipe insulation	33 If	X	-(.		
		&	LICENSING					
1.200			Choing &					T
7								T
					-	_		+
								+
1							-	+
	-				-			1
	-							
								1
				1				
							_	+
				<u> </u>	-			+
		-						-
	-				-			1
						700000		
- 4								
¥								-
								-
						-		L
					-			
			•			_		
					\Box	\neg		
					\vdash	-	-	7.0
					+++		-	V 1910
						\dashv	-	4
					-		_	_
					1 +	\dashv	\dashv	-
				-		-		_
						-		_
					-			
			<u> </u>					
			0.00					

								Mr.	475							
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address															
March 12, 2012	Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300 City, State, Zip Code Raritan, NJ 08869 Name of Contact PM 9: 12															
Agencies Notified Type Notification			areas are a					AON	19 .							
EPA Initial					oute 202,	dia -	. 5	14	9	-						
DEP Amended	3		City, State, Zip Code													
DOL Amendmen Emergency			— Raritan, NJ 08869													
DOH justification																
DCA Cancellation	1	Sil	Project Manager													
	DI (6		FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION		one of Facility (6	7				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki		3)				1.2	ype of Facility (4	+)		87						
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & John	son						School (K-1)		14 400							
Street Address								8 (Other than rivate & comm		huild	inas	home	25			
1000 / 1001 Route 202						Σ	etc.)	invate a comi	ner olar i	Junu	migo,		J U ,			
City (5)			98			S	quare Feet	# of Floors	3	BI	dg. A	ge				
Raritan, NJ								3								
County (6)	97	-	County (Code (7)		C	urrent Use (Pric	r if being den	nolished	1)						
Somerset			(STATE U	ISE ONLY)	-		Facili	tv							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	No.	I	Name of	Abatement Con		,							
Bulava Environmental, Inc.							CK Group, LI									
Street Address						Street Ac										
12 Kilmer Drive					55		ngs HWY N,	STE 200								
City; State, Zip Code							e, Zip Code	, 512 209								
					1 11			134								
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830			Telephoi	no No		Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. License No.										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		908-874			(973) 759 - 5000 00781											
Edward J. Bulava								0078	1							
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Co	ompletion I		8		OSHA Monitor	20								
2/2/12		12/31/1	2			CK Group, LI	_C.		_							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street Ad										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire						0.174030.114	ngs HWY N,	STE 209								
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other - Describe:	mal Facility	y Hou	irs			201.13 0 .91.11009.11000	e, Zip Code									
					c	herry F	ill, NJ 08034	1		<u></u>						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Reno	vation				Full Containme		tive Pre	ssur	е					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demo	lition			X	Mini-Enclosure									
					n	Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted										
							A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				Abatement					
		s Loca Norm			2000000					Туре						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			lely by	Asha	Descr stos Contair	ription of		Amount								
TO BE ABATED	55.5		ance/		e. thermal sy			(Specify		R	ת	Encapsulate	Ē			
In Facility	Cus	12) (12	Staff?			ig, VAT,		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	sde	Enclosure			
(13)					other mis	cellaneo	ous)			va	a F	lat	иге			
7. *	Yes	No	N/A	4								Œ				
OCD Boiler Room	X				n	ipe		45 l/f	1	\forall						
	$+ \leftrightarrow$	-								\Rightarrow	-		-			
211_	$\perp X$				T	ank		350 s/f		\triangle						
F Building Basement	\times				fit	tings		51		\times						
Tenant House		X			Vat/l	Mastic										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJ DEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya		Name of Registered Landfill											
	Hauler ID	No.	of Waste	•												
Freehold Cartage	222	253			I Imperial Landfill											
City, State		Disposal Date City, State														
Freehold, NJ				i,	12/	Imperial,	Imperial, PA 15126									
Completed by	Title			5	Sįigi	nature	101	0	Date		32					
Michael Cooper	Presid	President					3/12/12									

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

						8:60 and		-		MF	non.	www.					
Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 52													
Febru	- 1	Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson 2012 NOV 19 PM 9: 32 Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300 City, State, Zip Code Raritan, NJ 08869 Name of Contact Project Manager															
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress		19 PM 9:50										
⊠ EPA	Initial .			1000 / 1	001 Rd	oute 202	2, PO I) Box 300 4 3 3 3 2									
DEP	Amended	0		City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode		5510S Chura									
DOL	Amendment Emergency		-	Raritan,	NJ 088	869		& LICENSING ROL									
DOH	justification)	including		Name of	Contact					Tel	ephoneNum	ber	ø.				
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manage	er		relephone Number									
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC	ON								***************************************		
Name of Facility Where		75 22	3)					Туре	of Facility (4)							
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johns	on						П	School (K-1			ě					
Street Address								\forall			er than K-12 commercia		dinas	home	es.		
1000 / 1001 Route 2	.02							Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)									
City (5)								Squa	re Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	\ge			
Raritan, NJ											- 3						
County (6)				County (CONTRACTOR SERVICE	7)		Curre	ent Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demolish	ed)					
Somerset				(SIAIR C	JSE ONLY	·			21		Facility						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	l No.	1	Name	of Aba	tement Con	tractor	(9)						
Bulava Environment	al, Inc.						The M	IACK	Group, L	LC.							
Street Address				33501.			Street	reet Address									
12 Kilmer Drive							1500 l	00 Kings HWY N, STE 209									
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	y, State, Zip Code									
Hillsborough, NJ 088		Cher					erry Hill, NJ 08034										
Project Manager for Mor		Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	ephone No. License No.											
Edward J. Bulava	Bulava 908-874-62						(973) 759 - 5000 00781										
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Co	Completion Date (11) Name					HA Monitor								
2/2/12	12/31/1	2		The M	IACK	Group, L	LC.			(6)							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ched	ne)				Street	Addre	ss			,						
	cated During Entire						1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209										
	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facility	/ Hour	s			City, S	ty, State, Zip Code									
Other - Describe:							Cherry	y Hill,	NJ 0803	4							
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)											12					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ F	Renov	ovation							Negative P	ressur	re				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demol	ition					ni-Enclosure	-Enclosure rebag Procedure							
							Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
		le	Loca	tion			100	P-071		1000		Abat	Abatement				
Locatio	n of		Norma			Do	Description of										
Asbestos-Containing				ely by	Asbes			g Material (ACM)			mount			m			
TO BE AB	3. C 2. C 2. C 2. C 2. C 2. C 2. C 2. C	100000	intena todial	Staff?	(i.e	e. thermal			ation,		Specify	Re	Ŋ	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
In Faci	•		(12)				cing, VA niscellar			51	or LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	uso		
		-		T	- =							<u>/al</u>	=	ate	ē		
	- 7	Yes	No	N/A													
OCD Boile	r Room	$\perp \times$					pipe			4	15 l/f	X					
"		X					Tank			3	50 s/f	X					
C Duilding D		$+ \Diamond$									51	\Diamond					
F Building B	asement	$\perp \wedge$	8' ==	-			fittings	,			31		-	-	-		
				- possession and the second	10												
Name of Registered Wa		NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic of Was		ds Name of Registered Landfill											
Freehold Cartage		222		Ji vvas	4.5	5 BFI Imperial Landfill											
City, State		444		Dispos	sal Date												
Freehold, NJ									al, PA 15126								
Completed by		Title	_		-		ignature		1/7/	0	Dat	e	-				
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent				Man	2/21/12									
oriaci ocopci																	

Data of Nationalisa (d)		Name	Duilding	O	to= (2)		p) pr. pr. pr.								
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300 City, State, Zip Code														
February 10, 2012		Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address														
Agencies Notified Type Notification					000 D	O D -	. 200	4 /1(11/19	PM a						
EPA Initial					ute 202, Po	O BO	X 300	540 C 0		17 9	3	>				
DEP Amended Amendment	#1		1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300													
Emergency		— I	- Raritan, NJ 08869													
DOH justification)																
DCA Cancellation	<u> </u>	F		Manage	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						9	7	-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	n Place (3	8) -	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION	T	pe of Facility ((4)								
Tal an access The New Contract of the second of	1750	,,				1.3	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100									
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns Street Address	SOH					$\dashv\vdash$	School (K-1 Subchapter		r than K-1	2)						
											dings	hom	es,			
1000 / 1001 Route 202		4,00,000				-	etc.)	-T.,								
City (5)						So	quare Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. /	Age				
Raritan, NJ								<u>i</u>	3							
County (6)			County (Code (7) USE ONLY	1	C	urrent Use (Pri	or if beir	ng demolis	shed)						
Somerset			(STATE C	ME ONLI)					Facility							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.	Nar	ne of	Abatement Cor	ntractor	(9)							
Bulava Environmental, Inc.					The	MAC	CK Group, L	LC.					279000			
Street Address					Stre	eet Ad	dress									
12 Kilmer Drive					150	0 Kin	gs HWY N,	STE 2	09							
City, State, Zip Code							e, Zip Code				-					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830		Che	Cherry Hill, NJ 08034													
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.			phone No. License No.										
Edward J. Bulava	ç	908-874	1-6207	(973	3) 759	759 - 5000 00781										
Start Date (10)			Date (11)	5.40000000000	-	ne of OSHA Monitor										
2/2/12		12/31/1	2	The	MAC	CK Group, L	LC.									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che					et Ado											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			mont		150	0 Kin	gs HWY N,	STE 2	09	8						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr					and the second s	Charles Waller	e, Zip Code									
Other - Describe:							ill, NJ 0803	4								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					One	, i i y i i	iii, 140 0000									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	∇					X	Full Cantaine		Negativa	Drassu						
≥3 \$1 01 ≥3 11 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The contract of	Renova Demoli					Full Containm Mini-Enclosure		negative	Pressui	32					
						\boxtimes	Glovebag Pro	cedure								
# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	_					\perp	Non-Exempted	l (*) and l	Non-Friable							
	Is	Locat	ion							Abatement						
Location of		Norma	(15 - 10)		Descript	ion of		8.			Туре		-			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	715.9333	d Sole					Material (ACM)		Amount			m	ш			
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cus	todial	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	(i.e.	thermal systematic surfacing,				pecify or LF)	Ren	Re	cap	ncic			
(13)		(12)			other misce			(35.5)	/	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
* v							.59			<u>a</u>	7	ate	(D)			
	Yes	No	N/A						-	1			-			
OCD Boiler Room	X				pip	е		4	5 l/f	X						
"	X				Tan	k	7.	35	50 s/f	X						
	-/ \						-		550 5/1							
- 2	-									-		-	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	33	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Yard	S	Name of	Register	ed Landfil	1							
Freehold Cartage		1	222		or waste	BFI Imperial Landfill										
City, State		-	222		Disposal Da	The second secon										
The state of the s																
Freehold, NJ Completed by	Title			*	A 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date										
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	7000000000	la-t			Signal	Signature Date 2/10/12										
Michael Cooper	Presid	ent		4					21	10/12						

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Completed by Title Signature Date	Date of Notification (1)			T	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson	ACCOMMODATE AND ACCOMMODATE AN				Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson														
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson											104	0		1.1					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson	⊠ _{EPA}	Initial		1	000 / 1	1001 Ro	ute 2	02, PO E	30x 300	10 C	٠.	P	40						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson	II I DEP				City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de			Q /	108	_	3	35		i			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson	DOL		110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	— F	Raritan,	NJ 088	69			۷,	CENT	ON	>.	•					
DCA	DOH		including	200	E De O			. All .		Те	lephone	Mynl	er s	7					
Ascending Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202 City (5) Raritan, N.J. County Code (7) County Code (7) County (16) Raritan, N.J. County Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code (7) Code				F	roject	Manage	er							•					
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address Under Feet School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapte					FACILITY INFORMATION														
Street Address City (5) Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Freiblity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cocupacy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Freiblity Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Closed of Nork Check All That Apply) Sope of Work Check All That Apply) Ababestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Renovation Ababestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility Custodia Staff Cust	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Type of Facility	(4)									
Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)	Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johns	on						School (K-	12)									
County (6) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet Feelilty Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Flo	Street Address					1.5							huile	lingo	home				
Square Feet	1000 / 1001 Route 2	02							N	private	& comm	erciai	Dulic	iings,	поше	28,			
County (6) Somerset S	City (5)		-				10 80		539000000000	# 0	f Floors		В	ldg. A	ge				
County (6) Somerset S	Raritan, NJ										3								
Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. Steet Itelephone No. Steet Address Street Address				T	County (Code (7)			Current Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demo	olishe	d)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bulava Environmental, Inc. The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Tel	Somerset				(STATE U	JSE ONLY)					Facilit	v							
Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209		Hired by Building (Owner (8)	-	ASCN	No.	-	Name	of Abatement Co	ntractor		,							
Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209	Bulava Environmenta	al Inc.						The M											
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State City, State Cubic Yards Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Annount Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Annount Specify Code Court State Count Complete Device Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Countries Abatement Type Abatement Type		ai, 1110.						200000000000000000000000000000000000000		.LO.									
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 City, State City, State Cubic Yards Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Annount Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Annount Specify Code Court State Count Complete Device Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Countries Abatement Type Abatement Type	12 Kilmer Drive				1500 K	ings HWY N	STE	209											
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) In Facility (14) In Facility (15) In Facility																			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. General Sulava Sul		344-3830			Control Control Control Control Control														
Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 (973) 759 - 5000 00781	Company of the Compan	Telephor	ne No.																
Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/10/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 for 23 lf 2160 sf or ≥260 lf Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mon-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted nnual Company of the	1.3				000000000000000000000000000000000000000			7,000,000,000,000											
2/2/12 2/10/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address							10,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,		00701										
Street Address Str	P. September of the Control of the C					5.9755337703													
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			2/10/12	4				LU.		-									
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Pipe 45 l/f Tank Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, SF or LF) Renovation Type Abatement Type Abatemen		Tr (2 85 A)						- EXMENSE		STE	200								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Semovation Demolition Procedure																			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Secope of Work (Check All That Apply)		rioure	10,7,000,000																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)						Cherry	Till, 143 0003	14									
Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*	5.7		□ -		-			Б	a			-							
Completed by Title Signature Completed by								K											
S Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Vest No N/A N						Σ													
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Freehold Cartage NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Type Type Type Type Type Type Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) NAMOUNT (Specify SF or LF) Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Amount (Specify SF or LF) Tank Tank Story Type Typ									Non-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fria	able P							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Stafe Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Used Solely by Stafe Used Solely			140													t			
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Maintenan															Туре				
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank As 350 s/f Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Pipe 45 I/f As 350 s/f Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date Signature Date													_		m	m			
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank As 350 s/f Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Pipe 45 I/f As 350 s/f Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date Signature Date			Custo		Staff?	(I.e.							₹em	Re	сар	nclo			
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank As 350 s/f Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Pipe 45 I/f As 350 s/f Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date Signature Date	(13)			(12)									100	pai	sula	Sur			
OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank 350 s/f Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State City, State 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date					l								a	7	ŧ	Ф			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Tank Story Tank Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Signature Date		_	Yes	No	N/A	10.0		127					7						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Of Waste Disposal Date 2/10/12 Date Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards Of Waste Disposal Date City, State 2/10/12 Date	OCD Boiler	Room				* 0		pipe			45 l/f		\triangle						
Hauler ID No. of Waste	_"-		X					Tank		3	50 s/f		X						
Hauler ID No. of Waste						2.5		Esta =	-4										
Hauler ID No. of Waste	7,300					_19 =													
Hauler ID No. of Waste	Name of Degistered Wes	1.6	LDEDIM		0	in Vanda													
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Waste Hauler						10.3028.0000		s Name of Registered Landfill										
City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Disposal Date 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date	Freehold Cartage								BFI Imperial Landfill										
Completed by Title Signature Date						100	Disp	osal Date											
Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold, NJ							2/10/12	2 Imperial, PA 15126										
Michael Cooper President 2/1/12	The state of the s		Title																
	Michael Cooper	13	Preside	ent			-	The				2/1/1	2		530				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.